
Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2005 2nd October 2005 Marlow Rowing Club

All Competitors 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 393 Hywell DAVIES 14:52.19 39:51.98 26:43.55 1:21:27.72 0
2 186 Paul HOLDAWAY 14:53.74 40:30.92 28:01.03 1:23:25.69 1:57.97
3 424 Ben LANG Total Fitness Bath 15:29.16 40:29.42 27:54.80 1:23:53.38 2:25.66
4 262 Christopher HE Team Orca UK Applie 15:28.40 40:50.81 28:12.74 1:24:31.95 3:04.23
5 469 James WEWER 14:14.96 42:11.93 28:48.00 1:25:14.89 3:47.17
6 472 George WITTAKE Imperial College 14:31.40 42:08.95 30:13.44 1:26:53.79 5:26.07
7 8 Mike WILDING 2 15:15.93 42:07.46 29:35.73 1:26:59.12 5:31.40
8 430 Ben RYALL 14:42.99 44:13.98 28:43.97 1:27:40.94 6:13.22
9 451 Paul HAMBLETT Sudbury Rowing Club 15:16.78 43:58.18 28:33.69 1:27:48.64 6:20.92
10 425 Dan MARETT P2 14:54.98 42:50.22 30:07.70 1:27:52.90 6:25.18
11 300 Stephen ROBSON Furnival Sculling C 15:24.61 41:39.86 30:50.43 1:27:54.90 6:27.18
12 305 Marius KWINT Southampton Tri 14:59.56 44:42.09 28:25.64 1:28:07.29 6:39.57
13 110 David KOSS 15:59.84 43:16.43 28:59.54 1:28:15.80 6:48.08
14 461 Mark EDWARDS Southampton Uni TC 15:06.65 43:20.10 29:50.37 1:28:17.12 6:49.40
15 390 Steve MEAD 15:56.04 42:32.83 29:52.20 1:28:21.07 6:53.35
16 464 Matt dE ATH 15:30.83 45:55.43 26:58.45 1:28:24.71 6:56.99
17 463 Nick CAMPREGHE 14:15.16 44:48.77 29:28.49 1:28:32.42 7:04.70
18 429 Stuart STOREY 15:01.88 42:24.95 31:15.82 1:28:42.65 7:14.93
19 465 Chris HOLMES 15:38.51 43:59.35 29:36.06 1:29:13.92 7:46.20
20 108 Antony RICHARD Chiltern Tri 15:50.99 43:44.80 29:43.15 1:29:18.94 7:51.22
21 138 Nick WYATT Cygnet RC 14:56.68 47:11.14 27:34.19 1:29:42.02 8:14.30
22 487 Hugh MACKENZIE ICBC 234 15:11.85 43:01.23 31:36.15 1:29:49.23 8:21.51
23 115 Marcus NURTON Abingdon School 15:01.27 46:44.83 28:04.48 1:29:50.58 8:22.86
24 400 Jason MANT Farnham Tri 7684 15:53.69 43:37.28 30:27.84 1:29:58.81 8:31.09
25 273 Steve DANCE UTRC 16:48.63 43:09.97 30:10.02 1:30:08.62 8:40.90
26 378 William John W 15:10.66 45:50.97 29:46.89 1:30:48.52 9:20.80
27 11 Marc SCRIVEN 3 Worcester Tri Club 15:59.25 45:28.06 29:52.25 1:31:19.56 9:51.84
28 98 Ian BIRCH 272 Hillingdon 1772 16:14.21 45:35.71 29:44.33 1:31:34.24 10:06.52
29 109 John BOOTH York White Rose Tri 15:29.84 45:15.55 30:58.34 1:31:43.73 10:16.01
30 107 Lee HOLDAWAY Lifestyle Gyn 15:35.50 43:52.33 32:20.13 1:31:47.95 10:20.23
31 458 Paul ROGERS 16:12.17 44:40.19 31:00.85 1:31:53.21 10:25.49
32 122 Phil PARSONS Worcester Tri 15:21.12 47:30.08 29:03.25 1:31:54.45 10:26.73
33 455 David WELLS 16:01.09 43:37.33 32:30.53 1:32:08.94 10:41.22
34 284 Robert PETTING 15:58.67 45:42.99 30:30.70 1:32:12.36 10:44.64
35 314 Barry TAYLOR 15:22.98 42:56.84 33:54.95 1:32:14.77 10:47.05
36 298 James PEARS 15:29.19 44:25.30 32:24.08 1:32:18.57 10:50.85
37 394 Steve GOLLA High Wycombe Cyclin 15:42.74 43:30.67 33:05.78 1:32:19.19 10:51.47
38 444 James THOMPSON Nottingham Union RC 15:47.94 43:32.92 33:15.54 1:32:36.41 11:08.69
39 407 Andrew BAILEY 16:20.70 44:43.21 31:33.94 1:32:37.84 11:10.12
40 124 Michelle PARSO Worcester Tri Club 16:49.42 45:20.33 30:32.63 1:32:42.38 11:14.66
41 169 Iain COWELL 15:40.10 46:14.23 30:49.63 1:32:43.95 11:16.23
42 416 James WAKELING 15:30.35 46:02.84 32:14.90 1:33:48.09 12:20.37
43 272 Steve CHISSELL 15:46.36 47:44.14 30:21.27 1:33:51.77 12:24.05
44 297 John McAVOY Esporta Sheffield 16:06.97 45:33.06 32:34.08 1:34:14.10 12:46.38
45 117 Jonathan SPENC 14:25.84 47:44.43 32:09.75 1:34:20.02 12:52.30
46 426 Tom McGIBBON Brett KING 16:00.01 44:25.82 34:15.91 1:34:41.74 13:14.02
47 226 Paul CHAPPELL Hogweed Tri 7126 15:33.51 46:05.48 33:04.93 1:34:43.91 13:16.19
48 471 Thomas WEWER 15:23.42 45:49.16 33:34.84 1:34:47.42 13:19.70
49 486 Ben TIPNEY Marlow Rowing Club 15:47.70 45:41.21 33:24.85 1:34:53.77 13:26.05
50 409 Richard BELL 15:33.76 44:28.43 34:52.42 1:34:54.61 13:26.89
51 296 Nick HUDSON Esporta Sheffield 16:35.34 44:57.46 33:29.12 1:35:01.93 13:34.21
52 411 Richard DOBBY 15:26.33 48:42.17 30:56.79 1:35:05.29 13:37.57
53 412 Lance ROBINSON 15:49.24 45:56.99 33:20.13 1:35:06.36 13:38.64
54 449 Lee BRUCE 15:55.69 48:35.18 30:43.13 1:35:13.99 13:46.27
55 408 Geoff BROWN 15:35.90 47:03.56 32:41.01 1:35:20.47 13:52.75
56 119 Victoria RICHM Marlow Rowing Club 16:38.00 49:12.11 29:32.68 1:35:22.79 13:55.07
57 348 Nick HOCKLEY 16:28.28 47:58.74 30:59.00 1:35:26.02 13:58.30
58 252 Philip TYERS 17:18.94 48:01.34 30:12.46 1:35:32.75 14:05.03
59 460 Simon DAWSON 16:00.22 46:29.41 33:42.26 1:36:11.89 14:44.17
60 344 Russ DAWKINS P 16:08.52 45:28.68 34:41.27 1:36:18.47 14:50.75
61 485 Hunter TRETHEW 15:28.05 48:11.20 32:40.07 1:36:19.32 14:51.60
62 406 Paul NICKLIN 16:05.98 45:46.44 34:49.20 1:36:41.62 15:13.90
63 388 Robin DUNLOP Staines Boat Club 16:18.28 48:12.17 32:11.46 1:36:41.91 15:14.19
64 470 Paul WEWER Thames RC 15:18.82 46:53.94 34:34.03 1:36:46.80 15:19.08
65 473 Giles CHALK 15:24.52 47:03.74 34:22.69 1:36:50.95 15:23.23
66 396 Dominic JEPHCO 16:50.88 47:46.56 32:14.63 1:36:52.07 15:24.35
67 125 Richard VIDGEN Tri Team Glos 13941 16:32.70 47:05.87 33:17.78 1:36:56.35 15:28.63
68 288 Nick GREEN Thames Valley Tri 2 15:59.95 47:34.62 33:32.21 1:37:06.78 15:39.06
69 428 Lee STEVENS 15:54.48 47:19.44 33:57.90 1:37:11.82 15:44.10
70 253 Graeme WIDDUP 17:02.67 48:55.41 31:13.78 1:37:11.86 15:44.14
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71 438 Jim COTTER Marlow 15:59.64 49:49.26 31:29.63 1:37:18.53 15:50.81
72 123 Simon FRENCH 119971 15:24.16 45:33.80 36:22.88 1:37:20.84 15:53.12
73 379 Roland PETERS Maidenhead RC 15:54.52 50:11.48 31:22.50 1:37:28.50 16:00.78
74 1 Chris RODDICK Sportcover Triers 16:01.66 49:50.61 31:36.80 1:37:29.07 16:01.35
75 445 James WALKER Marlow 16:29.53 48:00.42 33:02.13 1:37:32.09 16:04.37
76 295 Brian HENDERSO Farnham Tri Club 16:01.33 48:43.17 32:49.00 1:37:33.50 16:05.78
77 382 Grahame McKENZ 16:36.71 47:57.99 33:03.57 1:37:38.27 16:10.55
78 259 Steve WATTS 16:46.29 49:20.42 31:36.93 1:37:43.63 16:15.91
79 420 Simon CARTER 1 Bacon Boat Club 16:26.44 47:16.74 34:03.66 1:37:46.84 16:19.12
80 418 David BANNON 15:26.49 50:39.69 31:41.33 1:37:47.51 16:19.79
81 270 Rupert BROWN 16:33.37 47:39.75 33:38.85 1:37:51.97 16:24.25
82 283 Chris MARTIN 3 Hogweed Trotters 15:56.58 47:04.83 34:54.70 1:37:56.11 16:28.39
83 129 Neil PICKFORD Cygnet RC 16:13.91 49:11.74 32:40.81 1:38:06.46 16:38.74
84 269 Trevor WHITE 16:11.14 49:55.90 32:02.03 1:38:09.07 16:41.35
85 477 Simon HICKSON Kingston Cyclers 16:42.45 48:01.96 33:27.14 1:38:11.55 16:43.83
86 365 Daniel SKIPP 16:55.15 46:10.65 35:09.21 1:38:15.01 16:47.29
87 213 Peter CLARKE UTRC 16:45.46 48:00.20 33:32.94 1:38:18.60 16:50.88
88 422 Chris HALL Upper Thames RC 15:37.50 48:34.60 34:09.03 1:38:21.14 16:53.42
89 481 Ben ULYATT Alexandra 16:12.94 47:50.66 34:19.55 1:38:23.15 16:55.43
90 421 Steve HACKING 15:36.02 50:05.72 32:44.07 1:38:25.80 16:58.08
91 233 Steve HIORNS 16:20.89 48:42.97 33:33.38 1:38:37.24 17:09.52
92 112 Simon GRANTHAM 17:04.98 49:44.15 31:54.48 1:38:43.61 17:15.89
93 198 Jack HOCKLEY Marlow Rowing Club 16:51.62 46:46.22 35:06.82 1:38:44.67 17:16.95
94 427 Steve QUINN TSS 15:40.15 49:24.59 33:41.75 1:38:46.49 17:18.77
95 227 Mark CHITTY 16:10.15 48:16.71 34:24.72 1:38:51.58 17:23.86
96 274 John DAVISON 15:11.44 50:12.96 33:31.74 1:38:56.13 17:28.41
97 113 Oliver GREEN 15:38.60 49:00.31 34:18.66 1:38:57.57 17:29.85
98 301 Mike ELWARD 45 15:32.51 50:11.66 33:13.52 1:38:57.69 17:29.97
99 126 Paul DEVINE 22 Mersey Tri 16:57.02 47:03.34 34:58.70 1:38:59.06 17:31.34
100 336 Rob BARKER 15:55.20 48:54.11 34:10.06 1:38:59.37 17:31.65
101 357 Stephane PATRY 15:51.44 48:56.32 34:11.85 1:38:59.61 17:31.89
102 116 John TETLEY Marlow Rowing Club 14:55.31 47:34.54 36:30.54 1:39:00.39 17:32.67
103 263 James PILGRIM- 16:28.45 48:30.46 34:03.07 1:39:01.97 17:34.25
104 354 Reginald MOLMY 16:07.51 48:39.95 34:15.41 1:39:02.87 17:35.15
105 384 Lewis O DONALD 16:19.75 50:25.62 32:42.52 1:39:27.89 18:00.17
106 453 Stewart MURRAY 16:02.17 50:11.29 33:14.48 1:39:27.94 18:00.22
107 347 Andrew FOSTER 17:02.13 47:38.01 34:48.38 1:39:28.52 18:00.80
108 307 Stephen ANDERS 16:15.05 49:55.79 33:47.01 1:39:57.85 18:30.13
109 64 Kate MACKENZIE 16:09.91 52:00.33 31:56.18 1:40:06.42 18:38.70
110 87 Ben SMITH 16:35.56 48:41.71 34:50.20 1:40:07.47 18:39.75
111 279 Andy KING 15:49.87 49:29.55 34:48.44 1:40:07.85 18:40.13
112 249 Michael SKIVIN 17:02.65 47:14.96 35:50.59 1:40:08.20 18:40.48
113 244 Philip RACKSTR 17:15.48 51:54.21 31:03.13 1:40:12.82 18:45.10
114 275 Halpin EAMUS 15:57.32 47:28.15 36:50.17 1:40:15.64 18:47.92
115 389 Stephen STUART 17:20.73 51:24.26 31:50.56 1:40:35.55 19:07.83
116 442 Neil HARVEY Maidenhead Rowing C 15:25.95 51:20.07 33:53.35 1:40:39.37 19:11.65
117 352 Phil LAWTON Maidenhead RC 16:03.19 49:27.43 35:09.19 1:40:39.81 19:12.09
118 395 Nick HADWEN 16:27.43 50:10.44 34:03.44 1:40:41.32 19:13.60
119 222 Mark BARRETT 17:02.31 47:18.22 36:22.63 1:40:43.16 19:15.44
120 261 Andrew GILLIES 16:54.37 47:13.78 36:42.68 1:40:50.83 19:23.11
121 376 Bob WEAVER 16:49.68 50:56.04 33:06.84 1:40:52.56 19:24.84
122 306 James EVANS 66 15:55.87 52:06.71 32:54.09 1:40:56.67 19:28.95
123 414 Anthony WOODS 15:44.39 47:07.49 38:08.57 1:41:00.44 19:32.72
124 346 Mark DEWEY 16:36.97 45:09.44 39:21.62 1:41:08.03 19:40.31
125 266 Rob BROCKWELL 16:26.45 48:22.35 36:33.17 1:41:21.97 19:54.25
126 82 Ingrid HANSEN Thames 17:48.18 50:36.03 32:57.79 1:41:22.00 19:54.28
127 106 Peter SMITH 16:52.40 51:36.57 33:04.88 1:41:33.85 20:06.13
128 66 Les BAILEY Worcester Tri Club 17:19.44 50:44.17 33:33.77 1:41:37.38 20:09.66
129 434 Grant ROBINSON 17:20.41 46:30.49 37:47.23 1:41:38.13 20:10.41
130 145 Martin COX Team Sport Exchange 16:56.04 1:41:39.10 20:11.38
131 364 Neil SEYMOUR 4 122179 16:27.25 50:10.76 35:13.43 1:41:51.44 20:23.72
132 341 David BROAD 16:35.97 49:49.67 35:39.72 1:42:05.36 20:37.64
133 248 Tony SEAGER 16:45.07 50:09.37 35:17.41 1:42:11.85 20:44.13
134 419 Charles BERRY 15:33.00 50:52.67 35:57.70 1:42:23.36 20:55.64
135 318 Russell ROWLAN 17:18.43 51:18.82 33:56.30 1:42:33.55 21:05.83
136 131 Nick BATES Cygnet RC 15:46.08 55:11.79 31:39.46 1:42:37.33 21:09.61
137 136 Andy NAYLOR 30 Cygnet RC 16:09.20 53:01.60 33:27.15 1:42:37.94 21:10.22
138 433 Wayne GREET 16:37.88 52:15.03 33:45.03 1:42:37.95 21:10.23
139 340 John BRADLEY 16:36.00 49:39.61 36:27.06 1:42:42.67 21:14.95
140 299 Keith PENNY 15:38.31 53:13.27 34:02.21 1:42:53.79 21:26.07
141 375 Ian WARD 15:39.81 53:10.52 34:04.14 1:42:54.47 21:26.75
142 484 Rob DYKE 16038 16:30.58 48:01.45 38:23.18 1:42:55.22 21:27.50
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143 468 Ed RICHARDSON 14:13.40 00:15.28 28:35.32 1:43:04.00 21:36.28
144 319 Adam SPEARING 17:06.34 49:33.50 36:34.68 1:43:14.53 21:46.81
145 403 Andrew TANNER 16:15.69 50:42.41 36:17.80 1:43:15.90 21:48.18
146 483 Patrick RUDAZ 15:23.16 48:03.84 39:56.92 1:43:23.92 21:56.20
147 466 Sam WHITE Hevingham Heavers 15:29.77 55:21.00 32:35.41 1:43:26.18 21:58.46
148 72 Nihad HANNACHI TVT 19:36.39 49:52.88 34:05.63 1:43:34.89 22:07.17
149 13 Jon WOOTTEN 16:44.29 53:58.44 33:01.28 1:43:44.01 22:16.29
150 5 Andy PEEL 285 16:29.03 50:49.62 36:25.57 1:43:44.22 22:16.50
151 100 Anthony LAW Marlow Club 7155 18:24.12 50:15.50 35:06.58 1:43:46.19 22:18.47
152 194 Crispin KNILL Marlow Rowing Club 16:22.12 48:42.23 38:48.22 1:43:52.56 22:24.84
153 247 Paul SAUNDERS Auriol Kensington R 17:04.61 50:20.37 36:42.40 1:44:07.38 22:39.66
154 277 Mark HENSTRIDG Marlow Rowing Club 16:07.54 50:22.11 37:49.71 1:44:19.37 22:51.65
155 333 Tim HOBDEN 16:26.93 48:19.67 39:35.84 1:44:22.44 22:54.72
156 220 Richard DERRIC 17:29.07 53:15.41 33:41.61 1:44:26.09 22:58.37
157 443 Paul HILL 16:34.65 48:19.35 39:32.58 1:44:26.58 22:58.86
158 362 David REYNOLDS 16:29.67 48:48.46 39:10.56 1:44:28.69 23:00.97
159 223 John BARTLETT 16:01.68 51:55.19 36:36.01 1:44:32.88 23:05.16
160 264 Alberto SIMON 17:22.41 53:05.51 34:14.24 1:44:42.15 23:14.43
161 286 James WETHEREL UTRC 16:51.42 50:09.99 37:46.18 1:44:47.60 23:19.88
162 243 Nigel PYE 17:33.58 49:36.56 37:37.77 1:44:47.91 23:20.19
163 361 Manuel RAJKOWS 17:17.38 54:56.10 32:39.12 1:44:52.59 23:24.87
164 36 Nikki JOYCE 19:16.80 52:53.33 32:53.31 1:45:03.44 23:35.72
165 183 BAILEY 17:50.33 49:39.22 37:34.10 1:45:03.65 23:35.93
166 216 Chris WALKER 16:39.79 49:56.15 38:32.36 1:45:08.30 23:40.58
167 242 Mike PARKES 17:51.97 50:14.08 37:04.91 1:45:10.96 23:43.24
168 50 Kate HUNT Team Orca UK 19:58.02 50:10.25 35:29.12 1:45:37.38 24:09.66
169 166 Steven ALBRECH Furnival Sculling C 17:03.39 51:34.65 37:01.12 1:45:39.15 24:11.43
170 179 Mary BUXTON Furnival Sculling C 17:01.72 55:19.20 33:18.83 1:45:39.75 24:12.03
171 292 Paul SYMINGTON Somerset RC Tri 160 17:53.81 51:33.92 36:14.10 1:45:41.83 24:14.11
172 452 Kevin LAST Sudbury Rowing Club 15:31.04 54:18.86 35:59.42 1:45:49.32 24:21.60
173 60 Louise BARNETT 17:20.03 52:31.92 36:00.69 1:45:52.64 24:24.92
174 237 Andrew JONES 2 16:43.07 54:34.45 34:53.25 1:46:10.76 24:43.04
175 482 Peter HICKSON Marlow Runners 16:24.06 54:02.39 35:58.49 1:46:24.94 24:57.22
176 350 Martin KEAN 16:44.46 53:23.47 36:21.84 1:46:29.77 25:02.05
177 111 John LUSTY 99 15:52.78 54:04.25 36:37.59 1:46:34.62 25:06.90
178 133 Mike FRENCH Cygnet RC 16:40.63 55:38.05 34:19.67 1:46:38.35 25:10.63
179 308 Edward BERKS 16:41.46 49:46.16 40:15.31 1:46:42.93 25:15.21
180 386 Ian RODD 16:28.53 50:45.40 39:34.58 1:46:48.51 25:20.79
181 258 Stephen ADAMS 17:02.79 53:42.47 36:06.17 1:46:51.43 25:23.71
182 99 Paul DERLACKI 18:17.87 53:34.75 35:10.94 1:47:03.56 25:35.84
183 334 Rafael PERERA Mansfield Road 17:31.81 50:51.18 38:46.39 1:47:09.38 25:41.66
184 224 Noel BROWN 17:40.74 49:58.66 39:31.70 1:47:11.09 25:43.37
185 93 Robert BARRETT 18:11.72 50:53.97 38:11.30 1:47:16.99 25:49.27
186 94 Simon DIEGAN 18:25.74 51:56.59 37:11.97 1:47:34.30 26:06.58
187 202 David LAIT 16:16.66 52:24.05 38:56.36 1:47:37.07 26:09.35
188 97 Mike STOKES Lifestyle Gym 17:49.29 52:54.42 36:55.56 1:47:39.27 26:11.55
189 241 Paul PALMER Prison Service Tri 17:29.09 55:51.19 34:28.75 1:47:49.03 26:21.31
190 149 Richard TYRELL Royal Marines 16:33.28 53:09.28 38:09.09 1:47:51.65 26:23.93
191 398 Peter LEFFLER 16:28.24 51:21.67 40:06.24 1:47:56.15 26:28.43
192 177 Tina ALBRECHT Furnival Sculling C 17:53.80 51:02.88 39:03.86 1:48:00.54 26:32.82
193 374 Tim WALKER 17:20.65 51:45.30 38:56.56 1:48:02.51 26:34.79
194 377 Richard WEAVER 18:27.78 53:41.00 35:56.37 1:48:05.15 26:37.43
195 337 Lawrence BATE 17:38.78 51:42.07 38:49.31 1:48:10.16 26:42.44
196 2 Julian HUCKS 1 Sportcover Triers 16:59.31 00:50.19 30:31.16 1:48:20.66 26:52.94
197 118 Louise AINLEY 18:00.86 52:31.65 37:54.41 1:48:26.92 26:59.20
198 142 Bill JAMES Team Sport Exchange 16:48.08 51:17.95 40:21.61 1:48:27.64 26:59.92
199 86 Joanne BYRNE 17:49.72 51:58.67 38:39.46 1:48:27.85 27:00.13
200 46 Lee TAYLOR 18:41.56 55:29.68 34:24.68 1:48:35.91 27:08.19
201 67 Brian WILLIAMS 18:37.80 51:29.68 38:30.71 1:48:38.18 27:10.46
202 367 Martin SMITH 17:30.46 54:02.49 37:10.44 1:48:43.39 27:15.67
203 102 Bob PACE 10050 17:02.35 50:03.60 41:39.83 1:48:45.78 27:18.06
204 156 Steven O KELLY 17:47.50 54:54.20 36:04.96 1:48:46.66 27:18.94
205 214 Graeme DEWART 18:18.33 52:40.43 37:48.18 1:48:46.95 27:19.23
206 304 Ian VASEY 16:49.82 52:24.70 39:40.54 1:48:55.06 27:27.34
207 61 Alex BEEVER 18:03.26 52:15.29 38:40.89 1:48:59.44 27:31.72
208 330 George EYLES 16:55.37 54:08.19 37:59.35 1:49:02.91 27:35.19
209 59 Ros VINER 107 16:44.76 02:37.10 29:42.16 1:49:04.01 27:36.29
210 195 Michael MOTTRA Marlow Rowing Club 16:02.41 46:17.55 46:48.32 1:49:08.28 27:40.56
211 78 Heather SPITIL High Wycombe Cyclin 19:54.02 52:06.88 37:08.05 1:49:08.95 27:41.23
212 197 Adam BALFOUR 16:21.39 53:31.42 39:39.51 1:49:32.32 28:04.60
213 196 Alistair ADAMS 16:35.13 53:17.30 39:40.16 1:49:32.59 28:04.87
214 52 Jane LEWIS Llandaff Rowing Clu 17:51.57 56:13.50 35:28.77 1:49:33.84 28:06.12
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215 385 Patrick RANDEL Maidenhead Rowing C 18:04.02 54:55.94 36:36.42 1:49:36.38 28:08.66
216 320 Russell WEBB 17:08.28 52:39.05 39:49.70 1:49:37.04 28:09.32
217 103 Peter SMITHSON 16:17.82 55:24.45 37:59.70 1:49:41.97 28:14.25
218 260 Mark DEVONSHIR 16:52.91 51:20.75 41:37.42 1:49:51.07 28:23.35
219 85 Katharine WRIG Vesta 18:26.79 52:58.36 38:28.59 1:49:53.74 28:26.02
220 57 Anita WOOLLARD 18:45.73 53:50.78 37:17.30 1:49:53.81 28:26.09
221 96 Ray SWORDY 265 18:16.04 55:22.54 36:20.28 1:49:58.86 28:31.14
222 27 Jacky BALFOUR 19:06.97 56:58.71 33:56.48 1:50:02.17 28:34.45
223 38 Gary SHANNON Met Police 17:43.74 55:11.75 37:17.56 1:50:13.05 28:45.33
224 488 Chris MYCROFT 16:13.52 54:51.25 39:10.51 1:50:15.28 28:47.56
225 71 Amy BUTLER TVT 30 22:37.80 52:24.01 35:16.64 1:50:18.45 28:50.73
226 203 Warren WEEDON 16:24.66 57:24.19 36:34.71 1:50:23.55 28:55.83
227 104 Dave WALKER P2 16:51.15 52:35.88 40:58.94 1:50:25.96 28:58.24
228 363 Dave ROSE Reading RC 17:03.21 53:17.19 40:06.12 1:50:26.51 28:58.79
229 281 David LUKE UTRC 18:14.56 49:25.44 42:48.93 1:50:28.93 29:01.21
230 157 Jim ALLPASS N/ 18:08.44 55:11.71 37:12.99 1:50:33.14 29:05.42
231 276 Keith FOWLER 17:10.41 58:02.14 35:22.50 1:50:35.06 29:07.34
232 326 Franck PRAT 17:06.73 56:47.49 36:48.58 1:50:42.80 29:15.08
233 164 Douglas CATT 17:08.91 53:38.81 40:07.07 1:50:54.78 29:27.06
234 144 Charlie SABEL Team Sport Exchange 17:23.09 56:08.85 37:24.24 1:50:56.18 29:28.46
235 251 Mark TURNER 18:24.23 53:06.23 39:28.95 1:50:59.40 29:31.68
236 254 Gary WOOD 15:40.07 55:48.81 39:31.22 1:51:00.10 29:32.38
237 436 Ben STANLEY 17:26.97 57:21.09 36:15.70 1:51:03.75 29:36.03
238 12 Mark TAYLOR 17:33.60 54:06.23 39:28.38 1:51:08.20 29:40.48
239 178 Fiona MOUS Furnival Sculling C 19:16.78 53:18.66 38:38.67 1:51:14.11 29:46.39
240 15 Amanda CROFTS Unique Fitness 18:38.01 53:19.04 39:28.10 1:51:25.15 29:57.43
241 397 Jaxon KEEDWELL 16:13.31 49:25.72 45:46.97 1:51:26.00 29:58.28
242 356 Christopher MO 17:26.82 52:03.61 41:58.43 1:51:28.86 30:01.14
243 489 Neil WAITE P2 17:30.55 57:11.27 36:52.10 1:51:33.91 30:06.19
244 435 John APPLEYARD 18:04.61 55:50.06 37:39.25 1:51:33.92 30:06.20
245 200 Edward GRIFFIT Marlow Rowing Club 16:54.07 49:02.29 45:44.75 1:51:41.10 30:13.38
246 41 Jo FONE 19:48.66 58:07.53 33:47.20 1:51:43.39 30:15.67
247 293 Simon DEANE-JO 16:29.32 57:03.99 38:10.92 1:51:44.23 30:16.51
248 456 Luke WILSON 16:29.19 53:37.43 41:43.75 1:51:50.37 30:22.65
249 285 Antony STANSBI 119713 16:49.55 53:06.82 41:58.38 1:51:54.74 30:27.02
250 423 Alexander JESS Henley Rowing Club 15:43.80 53:59.54 42:13.26 1:51:56.60 30:28.88
251 137 Mike ROUGHTON Cygnet RC 17:56.59 54:48.54 39:16.49 1:52:01.62 30:33.90
252 234 Mark HOPPER 17:32.10 55:58.86 38:49.78 1:52:20.74 30:53.02
253 338 Daniel BAUSOR 18:17.66 56:13.12 37:54.70 1:52:25.47 30:57.75
254 205 Richard WONNAC 17:51.41 55:59.50 38:54.34 1:52:45.25 31:17.53
255 328 William STRANG 18:55.87 55:03.69 38:51.78 1:52:51.34 31:23.62
256 230 Patrice Du LUA Maidenhead Rowing C 17:04.05 54:55.66 40:52.06 1:52:51.78 31:24.06
257 240 Tim OLDHAM Maidenhead Rowing C 18:31.20 55:56.11 38:34.85 1:53:02.15 31:34.43
258 229 Kevin CULLIVEY 17:30.06 57:28.29 38:05.44 1:53:03.79 31:36.07
259 239 Huw LEWIS Llandaff Rowing Clu 16:08.23 52:10.67 44:48.43 1:53:07.32 31:39.60
260 89 Tim RACKSTRAW 17:08.23 01:12.80 34:46.83 1:53:07.86 31:40.14
261 182 Steve TAYLOR 17:40.37 56:47.47 38:41.54 1:53:09.38 31:41.66
262 161 Kevan JONES 16:49.56 54:20.74 42:10.06 1:53:20.35 31:52.63
263 339 Simon BOTHAM 17:53.24 57:35.25 38:01.21 1:53:29.70 32:01.98
264 448 Lukas WEBB 17:41.95 53:51.84 41:59.69 1:53:33.48 32:05.76
265 232 Rob HEATH 17:11.16 55:45.36 40:40.97 1:53:37.49 32:09.77
266 7 Nina UNVERRICH 19:22.65 53:57.27 40:26.69 1:53:46.61 32:18.89
267 127 Marc BALDWIN Cygnet RC 15:53.44 56:50.47 41:05.74 1:53:49.65 32:21.93
268 143 Clive ENGLAND Team Sport Exchange 17:37.23 55:10.66 41:07.31 1:53:55.20 32:27.48
269 317 Mark FERGUSON 18:28.52 55:37.52 39:49.22 1:53:55.26 32:27.54
270 47 Sharon WHITELA 19:22.72 58:03.36 36:44.83 1:54:10.90 32:43.18
271 342 Chris BROWN 17:19.18 57:51.27 39:01.78 1:54:12.24 32:44.52
272 88 Lynne BATES 18:41.83 55:32.70 40:03.34 1:54:17.88 32:50.16
273 128 David FRENCH Cygnet RC 15:29.31 01:00.60 38:05.02 1:54:34.94 33:07.22
274 37 Ray APUDO 17:50.83 57:14.74 39:36.92 1:54:42.49 33:14.77
275 51 Emma KEYS Oxford Tri Club 19:30.17 59:18.64 36:00.92 1:54:49.73 33:22.01
276 154 Steven BONHOMM 17:42.45 56:09.72 41:03.57 1:54:55.74 33:28.02
277 313 Andrew RACKSTR 18:50.72 54:31.82 41:37.37 1:54:59.90 33:32.18
278 291 Mike SMITH 16:32.83 53:22.29 45:05.40 1:55:00.53 33:32.81
279 16 Hannah READ 18:01.28 54:12.01 42:50.22 1:55:03.52 33:35.80
280 114 Kim POLISTINA Wizards Of Oz 16:52.54 54:16.76 44:01.51 1:55:10.81 33:43.09
281 282 Malcolm MACART 16:53.00 01:52.98 36:29.73 1:55:15.72 33:48.00
282 180 Kim CLITTER Furnival Sculling C 17:04.96 01:33.09 36:43.23 1:55:21.27 33:53.55
283 491 Giles REYNOLDS 18:39.97 57:23.26 39:23.68 1:55:26.91 33:59.19
284 153 Chris SMITH 19:33.03 53:08.27 42:51.41 1:55:32.71 34:04.99
285 75 Carla BODDY UWIC 19:03.57 54:16.14 42:20.25 1:55:39.95 34:12.23
286 162 Tony LONGSTAFF 19:12.18 57:07.93 39:43.49 1:56:03.60 34:35.88
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287 49 Charlotte DALT 18:58.85 58:58.20 38:15.14 1:56:12.19 34:44.47
288 55 Pippa WILSON 4 18:57.55 58:59.20 38:15.73 1:56:12.47 34:44.75
289 43 Sarah CASSIE 20:07.75 58:31.64 37:46.62 1:56:26.00 34:58.28
290 40 Sally FERGUSON 18:53.79 00:05.61 38:02.76 1:57:02.16 35:34.44
291 155 Martin GROHS 17:36.88 59:25.39 40:08.43 1:57:10.69 35:42.97
292 174 Ray SULLIVAN Furnival Sculling C 16:14.51 57:25.40 43:36.15 1:57:16.05 35:48.33
293 84 Elizabeth BEEV 19:35.82 59:29.80 38:44.44 1:57:50.06 36:22.34
294 211 Tim BISHOP Southampton Tri 19:05.86 56:16.34 42:30.63 1:57:52.82 36:25.10
295 217 Anthony ZACHAR 17:19.53 00:03.16 40:56.48 1:58:19.17 36:51.45
296 121 Nick ROULLIER 17:52.95 53:52.70 46:49.94 1:58:35.59 37:07.87
297 360 Sean PICKIN 18:51.55 01:12.14 38:33.11 1:58:36.80 37:09.08
298 160 Peter COE 16:39.56 00:22.15 41:36.31 1:58:38.02 37:10.30
299 207 Anthony HARNDE 19:01.65 56:24.48 43:23.83 1:58:49.96 37:22.24
300 92 Brian HAYNES Marlow Striders 19:34.71 57:49.25 41:33.11 1:58:57.06 37:29.34
301 69 Patricia GOURE 19:40.51 00:56.22 38:41.79 1:59:18.51 37:50.79
302 335 John ADAMS DB Max Tri 12345 17:12.25 55:27.36 46:42.61 1:59:22.22 37:54.50
303 14 Kara WIRT Henley College 18:46.92 55:03.58 45:34.73 1:59:25.23 37:57.51
304 256 Ashley YOUNG 3 17:04.38 00:52.77 41:39.39 1:59:36.54 38:08.82
305 152 Terry NORRIS 18:17.82 58:32.14 42:54.86 1:59:44.82 38:17.10
306 343 Robin BRYANT 17:48.30 56:05.15 46:04.69 1:59:58.14 38:30.42
307 446 Tom WHITE 16:53.77 57:10.61 46:23.57 2:00:27.94 39:00.22
308 323 Richard KIBBLE 19:26.90 57:20.40 44:10.24 2:00:57.53 39:29.81
309 95 Andrew RIGSBY 19:03.71 58:07.80 43:58.34 2:01:09.85 39:42.13
310 201 Roger CLARKE 18:28.48 59:59.13 42:43.48 2:01:11.08 39:43.36
311 45 Olivia McDERMO 19:55.84 00:24.29 41:15.40 2:01:35.53 40:07.81
312 80 Katharine SCOT 18:35.10 57:18.23 45:47.06 2:01:40.40 40:12.68
313 218 Gurpal PANESAR 18:51.33 57:08.75 45:44.57 2:01:44.65 40:16.93
314 176 Karl HENDERSON Furnival Sculling C 15:34.80 49:19.28 56:50.63 2:01:44.71 40:16.99
315 19 Monique FONDIN 19:24.21 58:05.87 44:19.94 2:01:50.02 40:22.30
316 29 Janet WOFFINDE 19:01.61 59:19.05 43:33.22 2:01:53.88 40:26.16
317 479 Adam MARSTON Southampton Coalpor 17:24.49 01:46.89 42:59.38 2:02:10.76 40:43.04
318 54 Jenny WAKELING 19:21.43 58:55.80 43:58.28 2:02:15.51 40:47.79
319 28 Kate NEWBERRY Sportcover Triers 20:25.86 02:21.98 39:51.55 2:02:39.38 41:11.66
320 324 Stuart Le FEVR 19:44.76 59:49.32 44:00.45 2:03:34.52 42:06.80
321 215 Michael LANDER 19:31.46 54:52.57 49:16.80 2:03:40.83 42:13.11
322 165 Michael HERFUR 18:47.24 00:36.11 44:41.52 2:04:04.87 42:37.15
323 21 Belinda FORD 4 19:28.83 06:10.56 38:44.10 2:04:23.49 42:55.77
324 265 Brian WALKER 18:36.29 00:08.01 45:50.17 2:04:34.47 43:06.75
325 24 Clare O'SHEA 2 18:32.26 59:49.89 46:31.43 2:04:53.58 43:25.86
326 163 Jerome MISSO 18:20.05 02:48.58 44:25.68 2:05:34.30 44:06.58
327 33 Danielle KINGD 19:09.52 02:58.13 43:48.98 2:05:56.63 44:28.91
328 22 Sue VENNING-HI 19:00.59 05:55.91 41:10.96 2:06:07.45 44:39.73
329 158 Andy ROGERS 28 18:50.57 02:36.99 45:03.43 2:06:30.99 45:03.27
330 490 Philippa ARMIT 19:28.99 04:18.84 42:45.14 2:06:32.97 45:05.25
331 236 Andrew HUG 18:28.04 58:47.14 49:19.02 2:06:34.20 45:06.48
332 209 Sean JUSTICE 18:46.50 08:30.43 40:03.77 2:07:20.69 45:52.97
333 141 Poppy AHERN 46 Barnes Bridge Ladie 19:14.88 01:08.59 47:09.04 2:07:32.50 46:04.78
334 120 Peter LAWRENCE 18:33.57 58:45.84 50:31.45 2:07:50.85 46:23.13
335 53 Amanda PARR 19:39.87 05:51.07 43:52.66 2:09:23.60 47:55.88
336 325 Robert POND 17:15.54 09:38.67 43:02.56 2:09:56.76 48:29.04
337 140 Emma BRYCE Barnes Bridge Ladie 19:39.05 04:01.37 46:38.44 2:10:18.86 48:51.14
338 58 Helen EASTERBR 20:04.87 01:17.86 49:00.72 2:10:23.45 48:55.73
339 4 Susie RODDICK Sportcover Triers 18:54.68 10:31.13 41:03.67 2:10:29.49 49:01.77
340 311 Nigel MAYOR 19:11.25 07:35.72 43:47.38 2:10:34.36 49:06.64
341 139 Marjorie ISRAE Cygnet RC 20:48.49 01:35.01 48:20.12 2:10:43.62 49:15.90
342 10 Rick MEADOWS 17:36.62 01:12.07 52:20.68 2:11:09.37 49:41.65
343 23 Juliet HOWARD Marlow Striders 21:07.91 05:16.60 45:52.76 2:12:17.27 50:49.55
344 6 Steven GALVIN 19:21.00 06:14.16 47:07.38 2:12:42.54 51:14.82
345 20 Ann PALMER Handycross Runners 19:42.72 05:46.50 50:31.63 2:16:00.85 54:33.13
346 73 Gemma BRACE 19:25.48 06:39.38 50:30.01 2:16:34.87 55:07.15
347 310 Dan FONE 21:03.17 03:18.69 52:30.35 2:16:52.21 55:24.49
348 405 Hubert CLARKE 17:53.11 10:04.80 49:17.92 2:17:15.83 55:48.11
349 151 Jerry SCAGELL 18:49.63 07:08.17 51:18.63 2:17:16.43 55:48.71
350 327 Gareth ROGERS 18:19.12 12:13.67 48:40.32 2:19:13.10 57:45.38
351 3 Amanda HUCKS Sportcover Triers 19:26.37 20:28.65 40:36.19 2:20:31.22 59:03.50
352 35 Sophie ASHDOWN Auriol Kensington R 19:20.59 19:44.76 43:37.33 2:22:42.68 1:01:14.96
353 34 Suzanne REEVE Maidenhead Rowing C 20:53.53 10:23.11 51:43.59 2:23:00.23 1:01:32.51
354 9 Aileen McGOVER Maidenhead 20:37.91 11:21.08 52:22.23 2:24:21.22 1:02:53.50
355 18 Deirdre PHILPO 21:34.26 13:49.60 49:22.88 2:24:46.74 1:03:19.02
356 44 Susan McDAID 2 20:32.39 16:19.59 47:58.28 2:24:50.26 1:03:22.54
357 25 Anne RICHARDSO Maidenhead Rowing C 21:34.84 10:54.62 52:21.04 2:24:50.51 1:03:22.79
358 90 Jeff STEED Barking Road Runner 24:55.35 03:22.72 58:26.73 2:26:44.80 1:05:17.08
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359 332 Andrew WATTS 18:23.71 16:38.62 56:30.37 2:31:32.70 1:10:04.98
30 Sue REGON 372 19:32.94 53:40.85 DNF DNF
79 Claire WELDON 18:37.24 DNF

204 Graham PARCELL Marlow Rowing Club 17:35.00 DNF
268 Kevin WILLIAMS 16:04.68 DNF
323 Richard KIBBLE 19:26.90 57:20.40 44:10.24 2:00:57.53 0:39:29.81
476 Robin GRIFFITH 15:31.09 DNF

Race 1  Veteran Men O 60 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 66 Les BAILEY Worcester Tri Club 17:19.44 50:44.17 33:33.77 1:41:37.38 0
2 67 Brian WILLIAMS 18:37.80 51:29.68 38:30.71 1:48:38.18 7:00.80

Race 2  Veteran Men O 50 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 110 David KOSS 15:59.84 43:16.43 28:59.54 1:28:15.80 0
2 108 Antony RICHARD Chiltern Tri 15:50.99 43:44.80 29:43.15 1:29:18.94 1:03.14
3 98 Ian BIRCH 272 Hillingdon 1772 16:14.21 45:35.71 29:44.33 1:31:34.24 3:18.44
4 109 John BOOTH York White Rose Tri 15:29.84 45:15.55 30:58.34 1:31:43.73 3:27.93
5 107 Lee HOLDAWAY Lifestyle Gyn 15:35.50 43:52.33 32:20.13 1:31:47.95 3:32.15
6 106 Peter SMITH 16:52.40 51:36.57 33:04.88 1:41:33.85 13:18.05
7 100 Anthony LAW Marlow Club 7155 18:24.12 50:15.50 35:06.58 1:43:46.19 15:30.39
8 111 John LUSTY 99 15:52.78 54:04.25 36:37.59 1:46:34.62 18:18.82
9 99 Paul DERLACKI 18:17.87 53:34.75 35:10.94 1:47:03.56 18:47.76
10 93 Robert BARRETT 18:11.72 50:53.97 38:11.30 1:47:16.99 19:01.19
11 94 Simon DIEGAN 18:25.74 51:56.59 37:11.97 1:47:34.30 19:18.50
12 97 Mike STOKES Lifestyle Gym 17:49.29 52:54.42 36:55.56 1:47:39.27 19:23.47
13 102 Bob PACE 10050 17:02.35 50:03.60 41:39.83 1:48:45.78 20:29.98
14 103 Peter SMITHSON 16:17.82 55:24.45 37:59.70 1:49:41.97 21:26.17
15 96 Ray SWORDY 265 18:16.04 55:22.54 36:20.28 1:49:58.86 21:43.06
16 104 Dave WALKER P2 16:51.15 52:35.88 40:58.94 1:50:25.96 22:10.16
17 92 Brian HAYNES Marlow Striders 19:34.71 57:49.25 41:33.11 1:58:57.06 30:41.26
18 95 Andrew RIGSBY 19:03.71 58:07.80 43:58.34 2:01:09.85 32:54.05
19 10 Rick MEADOWS 17:36.62 01:12.07 52:20.68 2:11:09.37 42:53.57
20 90 Jeff STEED Barking Road Runner 24:55.35 03:22.72 58:26.73 2:26:44.80 58:29.00

Race 3  Veteran Men O 40 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 262 Christopher HE Team Orca UK Applie 15:28.40 40:50.81 28:12.74 1:24:31.95 0
2 300 Stephen ROBSON Furnival Sculling C 15:24.61 41:39.86 30:50.43 1:27:54.90 3:22.95
3 305 Marius KWINT Southampton Tri 14:59.56 44:42.09 28:25.64 1:28:07.29 3:35.34
4 273 Steve DANCE UTRC 16:48.63 43:09.97 30:10.02 1:30:08.62 5:36.67
5 11 Marc SCRIVEN 3 Worcester Tri Club 15:59.25 45:28.06 29:52.25 1:31:19.56 6:47.61
6 284 Robert PETTING 15:58.67 45:42.99 30:30.70 1:32:12.36 7:40.41
7 298 James PEARS 15:29.19 44:25.30 32:24.08 1:32:18.57 7:46.62
8 272 Steve CHISSELL 15:46.36 47:44.14 30:21.27 1:33:51.77 9:19.82
9 297 John McAVOY Esporta Sheffield 16:06.97 45:33.06 32:34.08 1:34:14.10 9:42.15
10 226 Paul CHAPPELL Hogweed Tri 7126 15:33.51 46:05.48 33:04.93 1:34:43.91 10:11.96
11 296 Nick HUDSON Esporta Sheffield 16:35.34 44:57.46 33:29.12 1:35:01.93 10:29.98
12 252 Philip TYERS 17:18.94 48:01.34 30:12.46 1:35:32.75 11:00.80
13 125 Richard VIDGEN Tri Team Glos 13941 16:32.70 47:05.87 33:17.78 1:36:56.35 12:24.40
14 288 Nick GREEN Thames Valley Tri 2 15:59.95 47:34.62 33:32.21 1:37:06.78 12:34.83
15 253 Graeme WIDDUP 17:02.67 48:55.41 31:13.78 1:37:11.86 12:39.91
16 1 Chris RODDICK Sportcover Triers 16:01.66 49:50.61 31:36.80 1:37:29.07 12:57.12
17 295 Brian HENDERSO Farnham Tri Club 16:01.33 48:43.17 32:49.00 1:37:33.50 13:01.55
18 259 Steve WATTS 16:46.29 49:20.42 31:36.93 1:37:43.63 13:11.68
19 270 Rupert BROWN 16:33.37 47:39.75 33:38.85 1:37:51.97 13:20.02
20 283 Chris MARTIN 3 Hogweed Trotters 15:56.58 47:04.83 34:54.70 1:37:56.11 13:24.16
21 269 Trevor WHITE 16:11.14 49:55.90 32:02.03 1:38:09.07 13:37.12
22 213 Peter CLARKE UTRC 16:45.46 48:00.20 33:32.94 1:38:18.60 13:46.65
23 233 Steve HIORNS 16:20.89 48:42.97 33:33.38 1:38:37.24 14:05.29
24 112 Simon GRANTHAM 17:04.98 49:44.15 31:54.48 1:38:43.61 14:11.66
25 227 Mark CHITTY 16:10.15 48:16.71 34:24.72 1:38:51.58 14:19.63
26 274 John DAVISON 15:11.44 50:12.96 33:31.74 1:38:56.13 14:24.18
27 113 Oliver GREEN 15:38.60 49:00.31 34:18.66 1:38:57.57 14:25.62
28 301 Mike ELWARD 45 15:32.51 50:11.66 33:13.52 1:38:57.69 14:25.74
29 126 Paul DEVINE 22 Mersey Tri 16:57.02 47:03.34 34:58.70 1:38:59.06 14:27.11
30 263 James PILGRIM- 16:28.45 48:30.46 34:03.07 1:39:01.97 14:30.02
31 279 Andy KING 15:49.87 49:29.55 34:48.44 1:40:07.85 15:35.90
32 249 Michael SKIVIN 17:02.65 47:14.96 35:50.59 1:40:08.20 15:36.25
33 244 Philip RACKSTR 17:15.48 51:54.21 31:03.13 1:40:12.82 15:40.87
34 275 Halpin EAMUS 15:57.32 47:28.15 36:50.17 1:40:15.64 15:43.69
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35 222 Mark BARRETT 17:02.31 47:18.22 36:22.63 1:40:43.16 16:11.21
36 261 Andrew GILLIES 16:54.37 47:13.78 36:42.68 1:40:50.83 16:18.88
37 266 Rob BROCKWELL 16:26.45 48:22.35 36:33.17 1:41:21.97 16:50.02
38 248 Tony SEAGER 16:45.07 50:09.37 35:17.41 1:42:11.85 17:39.90
39 299 Keith PENNY 15:38.31 53:13.27 34:02.21 1:42:53.79 18:21.84
40 13 Jon WOOTTEN 16:44.29 53:58.44 33:01.28 1:43:44.01 19:12.06
41 247 Paul SAUNDERS Auriol Kensington R 17:04.61 50:20.37 36:42.40 1:44:07.38 19:35.43
42 277 Mark HENSTRIDG Marlow Rowing Club 16:07.54 50:22.11 37:49.71 1:44:19.37 19:47.42
43 220 Richard DERRIC 17:29.07 53:15.41 33:41.61 1:44:26.09 19:54.14
44 223 John BARTLETT 16:01.68 51:55.19 36:36.01 1:44:32.88 20:00.93
45 264 Alberto SIMON 17:22.41 53:05.51 34:14.24 1:44:42.15 20:10.20
46 286 James WETHEREL UTRC 16:51.42 50:09.99 37:46.18 1:44:47.60 20:15.65
47 243 Nigel PYE 17:33.58 49:36.56 37:37.77 1:44:47.91 20:15.96
48 216 Chris WALKER 16:39.79 49:56.15 38:32.36 1:45:08.30 20:36.35
49 242 Mike PARKES 17:51.97 50:14.08 37:04.91 1:45:10.96 20:39.01
50 292 Paul SYMINGTON Somerset RC Tri 160 17:53.81 51:33.92 36:14.10 1:45:41.83 21:09.88
51 237 Andrew JONES 2 16:43.07 54:34.45 34:53.25 1:46:10.76 21:38.81
52 258 Stephen ADAMS 17:02.79 53:42.47 36:06.17 1:46:51.43 22:19.48
53 224 Noel BROWN 17:40.74 49:58.66 39:31.70 1:47:11.09 22:39.14
54 241 Paul PALMER Prison Service Tri 17:29.09 55:51.19 34:28.75 1:47:49.03 23:17.08
55 149 Richard TYRELL Royal Marines 16:33.28 53:09.28 38:09.09 1:47:51.65 23:19.70
56 2 Julian HUCKS 1 Sportcover Triers 16:59.31 00:50.19 30:31.16 1:48:20.66 23:48.71
57 142 Bill JAMES Team Sport Exchange 16:48.08 51:17.95 40:21.61 1:48:27.64 23:55.69
58 156 Steven O KELLY 17:47.50 54:54.20 36:04.96 1:48:46.66 24:14.71
59 214 Graeme DEWART 18:18.33 52:40.43 37:48.18 1:48:46.95 24:15.00
60 304 Ian VASEY 16:49.82 52:24.70 39:40.54 1:48:55.06 24:23.11
61 260 Mark DEVONSHIR 16:52.91 51:20.75 41:37.42 1:49:51.07 25:19.12
62 203 Warren WEEDON 16:24.66 57:24.19 36:34.71 1:50:23.55 25:51.60
63 281 David LUKE UTRC 18:14.56 49:25.44 42:48.93 1:50:28.93 25:56.98
64 157 Jim ALLPASS N/ 18:08.44 55:11.71 37:12.99 1:50:33.14 26:01.19
65 276 Keith FOWLER 17:10.41 58:02.14 35:22.50 1:50:35.06 26:03.11
66 251 Mark TURNER 18:24.23 53:06.23 39:28.95 1:50:59.40 26:27.45
67 254 Gary WOOD 15:40.07 55:48.81 39:31.22 1:51:00.10 26:28.15
68 12 Mark TAYLOR 17:33.60 54:06.23 39:28.38 1:51:08.20 26:36.25
69 489 Neil WAITE P2 17:30.55 57:11.27 36:52.10 1:51:33.91 27:01.96
70 293 Simon DEANE-JO 16:29.32 57:03.99 38:10.92 1:51:44.23 27:12.28
71 285 Antony STANSBI 119713 16:49.55 53:06.82 41:58.38 1:51:54.74 27:22.79
72 234 Mark HOPPER 17:32.10 55:58.86 38:49.78 1:52:20.74 27:48.79
73 205 Richard WONNAC 17:51.41 55:59.50 38:54.34 1:52:45.25 28:13.30
74 230 Patrice Du LUA Maidenhead Rowing C 17:04.05 54:55.66 40:52.06 1:52:51.78 28:19.83
75 240 Tim OLDHAM Maidenhead Rowing C 18:31.20 55:56.11 38:34.85 1:53:02.15 28:30.20
76 229 Kevin CULLIVEY 17:30.06 57:28.29 38:05.44 1:53:03.79 28:31.84
77 239 Huw LEWIS Llandaff Rowing Clu 16:08.23 52:10.67 44:48.43 1:53:07.32 28:35.37
78 89 Tim RACKSTRAW 17:08.23 01:12.80 34:46.83 1:53:07.86 28:35.91
79 161 Kevan JONES 16:49.56 54:20.74 42:10.06 1:53:20.35 28:48.40
80 232 Rob HEATH 17:11.16 55:45.36 40:40.97 1:53:37.49 29:05.54
81 154 Steven BONHOMM 17:42.45 56:09.72 41:03.57 1:54:55.74 30:23.79
82 291 Mike SMITH 16:32.83 53:22.29 45:05.40 1:55:00.53 30:28.58
83 282 Malcolm MACART 16:53.00 01:52.98 36:29.73 1:55:15.72 30:43.77
84 491 Giles REYNOLDS 18:39.97 57:23.26 39:23.68 1:55:26.91 30:54.96
85 153 Chris SMITH 19:33.03 53:08.27 42:51.41 1:55:32.71 31:00.76
86 162 Tony LONGSTAFF 19:12.18 57:07.93 39:43.49 1:56:03.60 31:31.65
87 155 Martin GROHS 17:36.88 59:25.39 40:08.43 1:57:10.69 32:38.74
88 211 Tim BISHOP Southampton Tri 19:05.86 56:16.34 42:30.63 1:57:52.82 33:20.87
89 217 Anthony ZACHAR 17:19.53 00:03.16 40:56.48 1:58:19.17 33:47.22
90 121 Nick ROULLIER 17:52.95 53:52.70 46:49.94 1:58:35.59 34:03.64
91 160 Peter COE 16:39.56 00:22.15 41:36.31 1:58:38.02 34:06.07
92 207 Anthony HARNDE 19:01.65 56:24.48 43:23.83 1:58:49.96 34:18.01
93 256 Ashley YOUNG 3 17:04.38 00:52.77 41:39.39 1:59:36.54 35:04.59
94 152 Terry NORRIS 18:17.82 58:32.14 42:54.86 1:59:44.82 35:12.87
95 218 Gurpal PANESAR 18:51.33 57:08.75 45:44.57 2:01:44.65 37:12.70
96 215 Michael LANDER 19:31.46 54:52.57 49:16.80 2:03:40.83 39:08.88
97 265 Brian WALKER 18:36.29 00:08.01 45:50.17 2:04:34.47 40:02.52
98 163 Jerome MISSO 18:20.05 02:48.58 44:25.68 2:05:34.30 41:02.35
99 158 Andy ROGERS 28 18:50.57 02:36.99 45:03.43 2:06:30.99 41:59.04
100 236 Andrew HUG 18:28.04 58:47.14 49:19.02 2:06:34.20 42:02.25
101 209 Sean JUSTICE 18:46.50 08:30.43 40:03.77 2:07:20.69 42:48.74
102 120 Peter LAWRENCE 18:33.57 58:45.84 50:31.45 2:07:50.85 43:18.90
103 6 Steven GALVIN 19:21.00 06:14.16 47:07.38 2:12:42.54 48:10.59
104 151 Jerry SCAGELL 18:49.63 07:08.17 51:18.63 2:17:16.43 52:44.48

204 Graham PARCELL Marlow Rowing Club 17:35.00 DNF
268 Kevin WILLIAMS 16:04.68 DNF
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Race 4  Veteran Men O 30 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 393 Hywell DAVIES 14:52.19 39:51.98 26:43.55 1:21:27.72 0
2 424 Ben LANG Total Fitness Bath 15:29.16 40:29.42 27:54.80 1:23:53.38 2:25.66
3 430 Ben RYALL 14:42.99 44:13.98 28:43.97 1:27:40.94 6:13.22
4 425 Dan MARETT P2 14:54.98 42:50.22 30:07.70 1:27:52.90 6:25.18
5 390 Steve MEAD 15:56.04 42:32.83 29:52.20 1:28:21.07 6:53.35
6 429 Stuart STOREY 15:01.88 42:24.95 31:15.82 1:28:42.65 7:14.93
7 400 Jason MANT Farnham Tri 7684 15:53.69 43:37.28 30:27.84 1:29:58.81 8:31.09
8 378 William John W 15:10.66 45:50.97 29:46.89 1:30:48.52 9:20.80
9 122 Phil PARSONS Worcester Tri 15:21.12 47:30.08 29:03.25 1:31:54.45 10:26.73
10 314 Barry TAYLOR 15:22.98 42:56.84 33:54.95 1:32:14.77 10:47.05
11 394 Steve GOLLA High Wycombe Cyclin 15:42.74 43:30.67 33:05.78 1:32:19.19 10:51.47
12 407 Andrew BAILEY 16:20.70 44:43.21 31:33.94 1:32:37.84 11:10.12
13 169 Iain COWELL 15:40.10 46:14.23 30:49.63 1:32:43.95 11:16.23
14 416 James WAKELING 15:30.35 46:02.84 32:14.90 1:33:48.09 12:20.37
15 409 Richard BELL 15:33.76 44:28.43 34:52.42 1:34:54.61 13:26.89
16 411 Richard DOBBY 15:26.33 48:42.17 30:56.79 1:35:05.29 13:37.57
17 412 Lance ROBINSON 15:49.24 45:56.99 33:20.13 1:35:06.36 13:38.64
18 408 Geoff BROWN 15:35.90 47:03.56 32:41.01 1:35:20.47 13:52.75
19 348 Nick HOCKLEY 16:28.28 47:58.74 30:59.00 1:35:26.02 13:58.30
20 344 Russ DAWKINS P 16:08.52 45:28.68 34:41.27 1:36:18.47 14:50.75
21 406 Paul NICKLIN 16:05.98 45:46.44 34:49.20 1:36:41.62 15:13.90
22 388 Robin DUNLOP Staines Boat Club 16:18.28 48:12.17 32:11.46 1:36:41.91 15:14.19
23 396 Dominic JEPHCO 16:50.88 47:46.56 32:14.63 1:36:52.07 15:24.35
24 428 Lee STEVENS 15:54.48 47:19.44 33:57.90 1:37:11.82 15:44.10
25 123 Simon FRENCH 119971 15:24.16 45:33.80 36:22.88 1:37:20.84 15:53.12
26 379 Roland PETERS Maidenhead RC 15:54.52 50:11.48 31:22.50 1:37:28.50 16:00.78
27 382 Grahame McKENZ 16:36.71 47:57.99 33:03.57 1:37:38.27 16:10.55
28 420 Simon CARTER 1 Bacon Boat Club 16:26.44 47:16.74 34:03.66 1:37:46.84 16:19.12
29 418 David BANNON 15:26.49 50:39.69 31:41.33 1:37:47.51 16:19.79
30 129 Neil PICKFORD Cygnet RC 16:13.91 49:11.74 32:40.81 1:38:06.46 16:38.74
31 477 Simon HICKSON Kingston Cyclers 16:42.45 48:01.96 33:27.14 1:38:11.55 16:43.83
32 365 Daniel SKIPP 16:55.15 46:10.65 35:09.21 1:38:15.01 16:47.29
33 422 Chris HALL Upper Thames RC 15:37.50 48:34.60 34:09.03 1:38:21.14 16:53.42
34 481 Ben ULYATT Alexandra 16:12.94 47:50.66 34:19.55 1:38:23.15 16:55.43
35 421 Steve HACKING 15:36.02 50:05.72 32:44.07 1:38:25.80 16:58.08
36 427 Steve QUINN TSS 15:40.15 49:24.59 33:41.75 1:38:46.49 17:18.77
37 336 Rob BARKER 15:55.20 48:54.11 34:10.06 1:38:59.37 17:31.65
38 357 Stephane PATRY 15:51.44 48:56.32 34:11.85 1:38:59.61 17:31.89
39 354 Reginald MOLMY 16:07.51 48:39.95 34:15.41 1:39:02.87 17:35.15
40 384 Lewis O DONALD 16:19.75 50:25.62 32:42.52 1:39:27.89 18:00.17
41 347 Andrew FOSTER 17:02.13 47:38.01 34:48.38 1:39:28.52 18:00.80
42 307 Stephen ANDERS 16:15.05 49:55.79 33:47.01 1:39:57.85 18:30.13
43 87 Ben SMITH 16:35.56 48:41.71 34:50.20 1:40:07.47 18:39.75
44 389 Stephen STUART 17:20.73 51:24.26 31:50.56 1:40:35.55 19:07.83
45 352 Phil LAWTON Maidenhead RC 16:03.19 49:27.43 35:09.19 1:40:39.81 19:12.09
46 395 Nick HADWEN 16:27.43 50:10.44 34:03.44 1:40:41.32 19:13.60
47 376 Bob WEAVER 16:49.68 50:56.04 33:06.84 1:40:52.56 19:24.84
48 306 James EVANS 66 15:55.87 52:06.71 32:54.09 1:40:56.67 19:28.95
49 414 Anthony WOODS 15:44.39 47:07.49 38:08.57 1:41:00.44 19:32.72
50 346 Mark DEWEY 16:36.97 45:09.44 39:21.62 1:41:08.03 19:40.31
51 145 Martin COX Team Sport Exchange 16:56.04 1:41:39.10 20:11.38
52 364 Neil SEYMOUR 4 122179 16:27.25 50:10.76 35:13.43 1:41:51.44 20:23.72
53 341 David BROAD 16:35.97 49:49.67 35:39.72 1:42:05.36 20:37.64
54 419 Charles BERRY 15:33.00 50:52.67 35:57.70 1:42:23.36 20:55.64
55 318 Russell ROWLAN 17:18.43 51:18.82 33:56.30 1:42:33.55 21:05.83
56 433 Wayne GREET 16:37.88 52:15.03 33:45.03 1:42:37.95 21:10.23
57 340 John BRADLEY 16:36.00 49:39.61 36:27.06 1:42:42.67 21:14.95
58 375 Ian WARD 15:39.81 53:10.52 34:04.14 1:42:54.47 21:26.75
59 319 Adam SPEARING 17:06.34 49:33.50 36:34.68 1:43:14.53 21:46.81
60 403 Andrew TANNER 16:15.69 50:42.41 36:17.80 1:43:15.90 21:48.18
61 483 Patrick RUDAZ 15:23.16 48:03.84 39:56.92 1:43:23.92 21:56.20
62 5 Andy PEEL 285 16:29.03 50:49.62 36:25.57 1:43:44.22 22:16.50
63 333 Tim HOBDEN 16:26.93 48:19.67 39:35.84 1:44:22.44 22:54.72
64 362 David REYNOLDS 16:29.67 48:48.46 39:10.56 1:44:28.69 23:00.97
65 361 Manuel RAJKOWS 17:17.38 54:56.10 32:39.12 1:44:52.59 23:24.87
66 183 BAILEY 17:50.33 49:39.22 37:34.10 1:45:03.65 23:35.93
67 166 Steven ALBRECH Furnival Sculling C 17:03.39 51:34.65 37:01.12 1:45:39.15 24:11.43
68 482 Peter HICKSON Marlow Runners 16:24.06 54:02.39 35:58.49 1:46:24.94 24:57.22
69 350 Martin KEAN 16:44.46 53:23.47 36:21.84 1:46:29.77 25:02.05
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70 308 Edward BERKS 16:41.46 49:46.16 40:15.31 1:46:42.93 25:15.21
71 386 Ian RODD 16:28.53 50:45.40 39:34.58 1:46:48.51 25:20.79
72 334 Rafael PERERA Mansfield Road 17:31.81 50:51.18 38:46.39 1:47:09.38 25:41.66
73 202 David LAIT 16:16.66 52:24.05 38:56.36 1:47:37.07 26:09.35
74 398 Peter LEFFLER 16:28.24 51:21.67 40:06.24 1:47:56.15 26:28.43
75 374 Tim WALKER 17:20.65 51:45.30 38:56.56 1:48:02.51 26:34.79
76 377 Richard WEAVER 18:27.78 53:41.00 35:56.37 1:48:05.15 26:37.43
77 337 Lawrence BATE 17:38.78 51:42.07 38:49.31 1:48:10.16 26:42.44
78 367 Martin SMITH 17:30.46 54:02.49 37:10.44 1:48:43.39 27:15.67
79 330 George EYLES 16:55.37 54:08.19 37:59.35 1:49:02.91 27:35.19
80 385 Patrick RANDEL Maidenhead Rowing C 18:04.02 54:55.94 36:36.42 1:49:36.38 28:08.66
81 320 Russell WEBB 17:08.28 52:39.05 39:49.70 1:49:37.04 28:09.32
82 38 Gary SHANNON Met Police 17:43.74 55:11.75 37:17.56 1:50:13.05 28:45.33
83 363 Dave ROSE Reading RC 17:03.21 53:17.19 40:06.12 1:50:26.51 28:58.79
84 326 Franck PRAT 17:06.73 56:47.49 36:48.58 1:50:42.80 29:15.08
85 164 Douglas CATT 17:08.91 53:38.81 40:07.07 1:50:54.78 29:27.06
86 144 Charlie SABEL Team Sport Exchange 17:23.09 56:08.85 37:24.24 1:50:56.18 29:28.46
87 397 Jaxon KEEDWELL 16:13.31 49:25.72 45:46.97 1:51:26.00 29:58.28
88 356 Christopher MO 17:26.82 52:03.61 41:58.43 1:51:28.86 30:01.14
89 423 Alexander JESS Henley Rowing Club 15:43.80 53:59.54 42:13.26 1:51:56.60 30:28.88
90 338 Daniel BAUSOR 18:17.66 56:13.12 37:54.70 1:52:25.47 30:57.75
91 328 William STRANG 18:55.87 55:03.69 38:51.78 1:52:51.34 31:23.62
92 182 Steve TAYLOR 17:40.37 56:47.47 38:41.54 1:53:09.38 31:41.66
93 339 Simon BOTHAM 17:53.24 57:35.25 38:01.21 1:53:29.70 32:01.98
94 127 Marc BALDWIN Cygnet RC 15:53.44 56:50.47 41:05.74 1:53:49.65 32:21.93
95 143 Clive ENGLAND Team Sport Exchange 17:37.23 55:10.66 41:07.31 1:53:55.20 32:27.48
96 317 Mark FERGUSON 18:28.52 55:37.52 39:49.22 1:53:55.26 32:27.54
97 342 Chris BROWN 17:19.18 57:51.27 39:01.78 1:54:12.24 32:44.52
98 128 David FRENCH Cygnet RC 15:29.31 01:00.60 38:05.02 1:54:34.94 33:07.22
99 313 Andrew RACKSTR 18:50.72 54:31.82 41:37.37 1:54:59.90 33:32.18
100 174 Ray SULLIVAN Furnival Sculling C 16:14.51 57:25.40 43:36.15 1:57:16.05 35:48.33
101 360 Sean PICKIN 18:51.55 01:12.14 38:33.11 1:58:36.80 37:09.08
102 335 John ADAMS DB Max Tri 12345 17:12.25 55:27.36 46:42.61 1:59:22.22 37:54.50
103 343 Robin BRYANT 17:48.30 56:05.15 46:04.69 1:59:58.14 38:30.42
104 323 Richard KIBBLE 19:26.90 57:20.40 44:10.24 2:00:57.53 39:29.81
105 201 Roger CLARKE 18:28.48 59:59.13 42:43.48 2:01:11.08 39:43.36
106 479 Adam MARSTON Southampton Coalport 17:24.49 01:46.89 42:59.38 2:02:10.76 40:43.04
107 324 Stuart Le FEVRE 19:44.76 59:49.32 44:00.45 2:03:34.52 42:06.80
108 165 Michael HERFUR 18:47.24 00:36.11 44:41.52 2:04:04.87 42:37.15
109 325 Robert POND 17:15.54 09:38.67 43:02.56 2:09:56.76 48:29.04
110 311 Nigel MAYOR 19:11.25 07:35.72 43:47.38 2:10:34.36 49:06.64
111 310 Dan FONE 21:03.17 03:18.69 52:30.35 2:16:52.21 55:24.49
112 405 Hubert CLARKE 17:53.11 10:04.80 49:17.92 2:17:15.83 55:48.11
113 327 Gareth ROGERS 18:19.12 12:13.67 48:40.32 2:19:13.10 57:45.38
114 332 Andrew WATTS 18:23.71 16:38.62 56:30.37 2:31:32.70 1:10:04.98

Race 5  Senior Men O 20 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 186 Paul HOLDAWAY 14:53.74 40:30.92 28:01.03 1:23:25.69 0
2 469 James WEWER 14:14.96 42:11.93 28:48.00 1:25:14.89 1:49.20
3 472 George WITTAKER Imperial College 14:31.40 42:08.95 30:13.44 1:26:53.79 3:28.10
4 451 Paul HAMBLETT Sudbury Rowing Club 15:16.78 43:58.18 28:33.69 1:27:48.64 4:22.95
5 461 Mark EDWARDS Southampton Uni TC 15:06.65 43:20.10 29:50.37 1:28:17.12 4:51.43
6 464 Matt dE ATH 15:30.83 45:55.43 26:58.45 1:28:24.71 4:59.02
7 465 Chris HOLMES 15:38.51 43:59.35 29:36.06 1:29:13.92 5:48.23
8 138 Nick WYATT Cygnet RC 14:56.68 47:11.14 27:34.19 1:29:42.02 6:16.33
9 487 Hugh MACKENZIE ICBC 234 15:11.85 43:01.23 31:36.15 1:29:49.23 6:23.54
10 458 Paul ROGERS 16:12.17 44:40.19 31:00.85 1:31:53.21 8:27.52
11 455 David WELLS 16:01.09 43:37.33 32:30.53 1:32:08.94 8:43.25
12 444 James THOMPSON Nottingham Union RC 15:47.94 43:32.92 33:15.54 1:32:36.41 9:10.72
13 471 Thomas WEWER 15:23.42 45:49.16 33:34.84 1:34:47.42 11:21.73
14 486 Ben TIPNEY Marlow Rowing Club 15:47.70 45:41.21 33:24.85 1:34:53.77 11:28.08
15 449 Lee BRUCE 15:55.69 48:35.18 30:43.13 1:35:13.99 11:48.30
16 460 Simon DAWSON 16:00.22 46:29.41 33:42.26 1:36:11.89 12:46.20
17 485 Hunter TRETHEW 15:28.05 48:11.20 32:40.07 1:36:19.32 12:53.63
18 470 Paul WEWER Thames RC 15:18.82 46:53.94 34:34.03 1:36:46.80 13:21.11
19 473 Giles CHALK 15:24.52 47:03.74 34:22.69 1:36:50.95 13:25.26
20 438 Jim COTTER Marlow 15:59.64 49:49.26 31:29.63 1:37:18.53 13:52.84
21 445 James WALKER Marlow 16:29.53 48:00.42 33:02.13 1:37:32.09 14:06.40
22 453 Stewart MURRAY 16:02.17 50:11.29 33:14.48 1:39:27.94 16:02.25
23 442 Neil HARVEY Maidenhead Rowing C 15:25.95 51:20.07 33:53.35 1:40:39.37 17:13.68
24 434 Grant ROBINSON 17:20.41 46:30.49 37:47.23 1:41:38.13 18:12.44
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25 131 Nick BATES Cygnet RC 15:46.08 55:11.79 31:39.46 1:42:37.33 19:11.64
26 136 Andy NAYLOR 30 Cygnet RC 16:09.20 53:01.60 33:27.15 1:42:37.94 19:12.25
27 484 Rob DYKE 16038 16:30.58 48:01.45 38:23.18 1:42:55.22 19:29.53
28 468 Ed RICHARDSON 14:13.40 00:15.28 28:35.32 1:43:04.00 19:38.31
29 466 Sam WHITE Hevingham Heavers 15:29.77 55:21.00 32:35.41 1:43:26.18 20:00.49
30 443 Paul HILL 16:34.65 48:19.35 39:32.58 1:44:26.58 21:00.89
31 452 Kevin LAST Sudbury Rowing Club 15:31.04 54:18.86 35:59.42 1:45:49.32 22:23.63
32 133 Mike FRENCH Cygnet RC 16:40.63 55:38.05 34:19.67 1:46:38.35 23:12.66
33 488 Chris MYCROFT 16:13.52 54:51.25 39:10.51 1:50:15.28 26:49.59
34 436 Ben STANLEY 17:26.97 57:21.09 36:15.70 1:51:03.75 27:38.06
35 435 John APPLEYARD 18:04.61 55:50.06 37:39.25 1:51:33.92 28:08.23
36 456 Luke WILSON 16:29.19 53:37.43 41:43.75 1:51:50.37 28:24.68
37 137 Mike ROUGHTON Cygnet RC 17:56.59 54:48.54 39:16.49 1:52:01.62 28:35.93
38 448 Lukas WEBB 17:41.95 53:51.84 41:59.69 1:53:33.48 30:07.79
39 37 Ray APUDO 17:50.83 57:14.74 39:36.92 1:54:42.49 31:16.80
40 446 Tom WHITE 16:53.77 57:10.61 46:23.57 2:00:27.94 37:02.25
41 176 Karl HENDERSON Furnival Sculling C 15:34.80 49:19.28 56:50.63 2:01:44.71 38:19.02

476 Robin GRIFFITH 15:31.09 DNF

Race 6  Junior Men U 20 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 198 Jack HOCKLEY Marlow Rowing Club 16:51.62 46:46.22 35:06.82 1:38:44.67 0
2 194 Crispin KNILL Marlow Rowing Club 16:22.12 48:42.23 38:48.22 1:43:52.56 5:07.89
3 195 Michael MOTTRA Marlow Rowing Club 16:02.41 46:17.55 46:48.32 1:49:08.28 10:23.61
4 197 Adam BALFOUR 16:21.39 53:31.42 39:39.51 1:49:32.32 10:47.65
5 196 Alistair ADAMS 16:35.13 53:17.30 39:40.16 1:49:32.59 10:47.92
6 200 Edward GRIFFIT Marlow Rowing Club 16:54.07 49:02.29 45:44.75 1:51:41.10 12:56.43

Race 7  Veteran Women O 40 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 27 Jacky BALFOUR 19:06.97 56:58.71 33:56.48 1:50:02.17 0
2 88 Lynne BATES 18:41.83 55:32.70 40:03.34 1:54:17.88 4:15.71
3 29 Janet WOFFINDE 19:01.61 59:19.05 43:33.22 2:01:53.88 11:51.71
4 28 Kate NEWBERRY Sportcover Triers 20:25.86 02:21.98 39:51.55 2:02:39.38 12:37.21
5 21 Belinda FORD 4 19:28.83 06:10.56 38:44.10 2:04:23.49 14:21.32
6 24 Clare O'SHEA 2 18:32.26 59:49.89 46:31.43 2:04:53.58 14:51.41
7 33 Danielle KINGD 19:09.52 02:58.13 43:48.98 2:05:56.63 15:54.46
8 22 Sue VENNING-HI 19:00.59 05:55.91 41:10.96 2:06:07.45 16:05.28
9 4 Susie RODDICK Sportcover Triers 18:54.68 10:31.13 41:03.67 2:10:29.49 20:27.32
10 139 Marjorie ISRAE Cygnet RC 20:48.49 01:35.01 48:20.12 2:10:43.62 20:41.45
11 23 Juliet HOWARD Marlow Striders 21:07.91 05:16.60 45:52.76 2:12:17.27 22:15.10
12 20 Ann PALMER Handycross Runners 19:42.72 05:46.50 50:31.63 2:16:00.85 25:58.68
13 3 Amanda HUCKS Sportcover Triers 19:26.37 20:28.65 40:36.19 2:20:31.22 30:29.05
14 34 Suzanne REEVE Maidenhead Rowing C 20:53.53 10:23.11 51:43.59 2:23:00.23 32:58.06
15 9 Aileen McGOVER Maidenhead 20:37.91 11:21.08 52:22.23 2:24:21.22 34:19.05
16 25 Anne RICHARDSO Maidenhead Rowing C 21:34.84 10:54.62 52:21.04 2:24:50.51 34:48.34

30 Sue REGON 372 19:32.94 53:40.85 DNF DNF

Race 8  Veteran Women O 30 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 124 Michelle PARSO Worcester Tri Club 16:49.42 45:20.33 30:32.63 1:32:42.38 0
2 36 Nikki JOYCE 19:16.80 52:53.33 32:53.31 1:45:03.44 12:21.06
3 50 Kate HUNT Team Orca UK 19:58.02 50:10.25 35:29.12 1:45:37.38 12:55.00
4 179 Mary BUXTON Furnival Sculling C 17:01.72 55:19.20 33:18.83 1:45:39.75 12:57.37
5 60 Louise BARNETT 17:20.03 52:31.92 36:00.69 1:45:52.64 13:10.26
6 177 Tina ALBRECHT Furnival Sculling C 17:53.80 51:02.88 39:03.86 1:48:00.54 15:18.16
7 46 Lee TAYLOR 18:41.56 55:29.68 34:24.68 1:48:35.91 15:53.53
8 61 Alex BEEVER 18:03.26 52:15.29 38:40.89 1:48:59.44 16:17.06
9 59 Ros VINER 107 16:44.76 02:37.10 29:42.16 1:49:04.01 16:21.63
10 52 Jane LEWIS Llandaff Rowing Clu 17:51.57 56:13.50 35:28.77 1:49:33.84 16:51.46
11 57 Anita WOOLLARD 18:45.73 53:50.78 37:17.30 1:49:53.81 17:11.43
12 41 Jo FONE 19:48.66 58:07.53 33:47.20 1:51:43.39 19:01.01
13 47 Sharon WHITELA 19:22.72 58:03.36 36:44.83 1:54:10.90 21:28.52
14 180 Kim CLITTER Furnival Sculling C 17:04.96 01:33.09 36:43.23 1:55:21.27 22:38.89
15 49 Charlotte DALT 18:58.85 58:58.20 38:15.14 1:56:12.19 23:29.81
16 55 Pippa WILSON 4 18:57.55 58:59.20 38:15.73 1:56:12.47 23:30.09
17 43 Sarah CASSIE 20:07.75 58:31.64 37:46.62 1:56:26.00 23:43.62
18 40 Sally FERGUSON 18:53.79 00:05.61 38:02.76 1:57:02.16 24:19.78
19 45 Olivia McDERMO 19:55.84 00:24.29 41:15.40 2:01:35.53 28:53.15
20 54 Jenny WAKELING 19:21.43 58:55.80 43:58.28 2:02:15.51 29:33.13
21 490 Philippa ARMIT 19:28.99 04:18.84 42:45.14 2:06:32.97 33:50.59
22 141 Poppy AHERN 46 Barnes Bridge Ladie 19:14.88 01:08.59 47:09.04 2:07:32.50 34:50.12
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23 53 Amanda PARR 19:39.87 05:51.07 43:52.66 2:09:23.60 36:41.22
24 140 Emma BRYCE Barnes Bridge Ladie 19:39.05 04:01.37 46:38.44 2:10:18.86 37:36.48
25 58 Helen EASTERBR 20:04.87 01:17.86 49:00.72 2:10:23.45 37:41.07
26 35 Sophie ASHDOWN Auriol Kensington R 19:20.59 19:44.76 43:37.33 2:22:42.68 50:00.30
27 44 Susan McDAID 2 20:32.39 16:19.59 47:58.28 2:24:50.26 52:07.88

Race 9  Senior Women O 20 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 82 Ingrid HANSEN Thames 17:48.18 50:36.03 32:57.79 1:41:22.00 0
2 72 Nihad HANNACHI TVT 19:36.39 49:52.88 34:05.63 1:43:34.89 2:12.89
3 86 Joanne BYRNE 17:49.72 51:58.67 38:39.46 1:48:27.85 7:05.85
4 78 Heather SPITIL High Wycombe Cyclin 19:54.02 52:06.88 37:08.05 1:49:08.95 7:46.95
5 85 Katharine WRIG Vesta 18:26.79 52:58.36 38:28.59 1:49:53.74 8:31.74
6 71 Amy BUTLER TVT 30 22:37.80 52:24.01 35:16.64 1:50:18.45 8:56.45
7 15 Amanda CROFTS Unique Fitness 18:38.01 53:19.04 39:28.10 1:51:25.15 10:03.15
8 75 Carla BODDY UWIC 19:03.57 54:16.14 42:20.25 1:55:39.95 14:17.95
9 84 Elizabeth BEEV 19:35.82 59:29.80 38:44.44 1:57:50.06 16:28.06
10 69 Patricia GOURE 19:40.51 00:56.22 38:41.79 1:59:18.51 17:56.51
11 80 Katharine SCOT 18:35.10 57:18.23 45:47.06 2:01:40.40 20:18.40
12 73 Gemma BRACE 19:25.48 06:39.38 50:30.01 2:16:34.87 35:12.87

79 Claire WELDON 18:37.24 DNF

Race 10  Junior Women U 20 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 51 Emma KEYS Oxford Tri Club 19:30.17 59:18.64 36:00.92 1:54:49.73 0
2 16 Hannah READ 18:01.28 54:12.01 42:50.22 1:55:03.52 0:13.79
3 14 Kara WIRT Henley College 18:46.92 55:03.58 45:34.73 1:59:25.23 4:35.50

Race 11  Womens Team 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 119 Victoria RICHM Marlow Rowing Club 16:38.00 49:12.11 29:32.68 1:35:22.79 0
2 64 Kate MACKENZIE 16:09.91 52:00.33 31:56.18 1:40:06.42 4:43.63
3 118 Louise AINLEY 18:00.86 52:31.65 37:54.41 1:48:26.92 13:04.13
4 178 Fiona MOUS Furnival Sculling C 19:16.78 53:18.66 38:38.67 1:51:14.11 15:51.32
5 7 Nina UNVERRICH 19:22.65 53:57.27 40:26.69 1:53:46.61 18:23.82

Race 12  Open Teams 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 8 Mike WILDING 2 15:15.93 42:07.46 29:35.73 1:26:59.12 0
2 463 Nick CAMPREGHE 14:15.16 44:48.77 29:28.49 1:28:32.42 1:33.30
3 115 Marcus NURTON Abingdon School 15:01.27 46:44.83 28:04.48 1:29:50.58 2:51.46
4 117 Jonathan SPENC 14:25.84 47:44.43 32:09.75 1:34:20.02 7:20.90
5 426 Tom McGIBBON Brett KING 16:00.01 44:25.82 34:15.91 1:34:41.74 7:42.62
6 116 John TETLEY Marlow Rowing Club 14:55.31 47:34.54 36:30.54 1:39:00.39 12:01.27
7 114 Kim POLISTINA Wizards Of Oz 16:52.54 54:16.76 44:01.51 1:55:10.81 28:11.69

Race 13  Men 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 393 Hywell DAVIES 14:52.19 39:51.98 26:43.55 1:21:27.72 0
2 186 Paul HOLDAWAY 14:53.74 40:30.92 28:01.03 1:23:25.69 1:57.97
3 424 Ben LANG Total Fitness Bath 15:29.16 40:29.42 27:54.80 1:23:53.38 2:25.66
4 262 Christopher HE Team Orca UK Applie 15:28.40 40:50.81 28:12.74 1:24:31.95 3:04.23
5 469 James WEWER 14:14.96 42:11.93 28:48.00 1:25:14.89 3:47.17
6 472 George WITTAKE Imperial College 14:31.40 42:08.95 30:13.44 1:26:53.79 5:26.07
7 430 Ben RYALL 14:42.99 44:13.98 28:43.97 1:27:40.94 6:13.22
8 451 Paul HAMBLETT Sudbury Rowing Club 15:16.78 43:58.18 28:33.69 1:27:48.64 6:20.92
9 425 Dan MARETT P2 14:54.98 42:50.22 30:07.70 1:27:52.90 6:25.18
10 300 Stephen ROBSON Furnival Sculling C 15:24.61 41:39.86 30:50.43 1:27:54.90 6:27.18
11 305 Marius KWINT Southampton Tri 14:59.56 44:42.09 28:25.64 1:28:07.29 6:39.57
12 110 David KOSS 15:59.84 43:16.43 28:59.54 1:28:15.80 6:48.08
13 461 Mark EDWARDS Southampton Uni TC 15:06.65 43:20.10 29:50.37 1:28:17.12 6:49.40
14 390 Steve MEAD 15:56.04 42:32.83 29:52.20 1:28:21.07 6:53.35
15 464 Matt dE ATH 15:30.83 45:55.43 26:58.45 1:28:24.71 6:56.99
16 429 Stuart STOREY 15:01.88 42:24.95 31:15.82 1:28:42.65 7:14.93
17 465 Chris HOLMES 15:38.51 43:59.35 29:36.06 1:29:13.92 7:46.20
18 108 Antony RICHARD Chiltern Tri 15:50.99 43:44.80 29:43.15 1:29:18.94 7:51.22
19 138 Nick WYATT Cygnet RC 14:56.68 47:11.14 27:34.19 1:29:42.02 8:14.30
20 487 Hugh MACKENZIE ICBC 234 15:11.85 43:01.23 31:36.15 1:29:49.23 8:21.51
21 400 Jason MANT Farnham Tri 7684 15:53.69 43:37.28 30:27.84 1:29:58.81 8:31.09
22 273 Steve DANCE UTRC 16:48.63 43:09.97 30:10.02 1:30:08.62 8:40.90
23 378 William John W 15:10.66 45:50.97 29:46.89 1:30:48.52 9:20.80
24 11 Marc SCRIVEN 3 Worcester Tri Club 15:59.25 45:28.06 29:52.25 1:31:19.56 9:51.84
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25 98 Ian BIRCH 272 Hillingdon 1772 16:14.21 45:35.71 29:44.33 1:31:34.24 10:06.52
26 109 John BOOTH York White Rose Tri 15:29.84 45:15.55 30:58.34 1:31:43.73 10:16.01
27 107 Lee HOLDAWAY Lifestyle Gyn 15:35.50 43:52.33 32:20.13 1:31:47.95 10:20.23
28 458 Paul ROGERS 16:12.17 44:40.19 31:00.85 1:31:53.21 10:25.49
29 122 Phil PARSONS Worcester Tri 15:21.12 47:30.08 29:03.25 1:31:54.45 10:26.73
30 455 David WELLS 16:01.09 43:37.33 32:30.53 1:32:08.94 10:41.22
31 284 Robert PETTING 15:58.67 45:42.99 30:30.70 1:32:12.36 10:44.64
32 314 Barry TAYLOR 15:22.98 42:56.84 33:54.95 1:32:14.77 10:47.05
33 298 James PEARS 15:29.19 44:25.30 32:24.08 1:32:18.57 10:50.85
34 394 Steve GOLLA High Wycombe Cyclin 15:42.74 43:30.67 33:05.78 1:32:19.19 10:51.47
35 444 James THOMPSON Nottingham Union RC 15:47.94 43:32.92 33:15.54 1:32:36.41 11:08.69
36 407 Andrew BAILEY 16:20.70 44:43.21 31:33.94 1:32:37.84 11:10.12
37 169 Iain COWELL 15:40.10 46:14.23 30:49.63 1:32:43.95 11:16.23
38 416 James WAKELING 15:30.35 46:02.84 32:14.90 1:33:48.09 12:20.37
39 272 Steve CHISSELL 15:46.36 47:44.14 30:21.27 1:33:51.77 12:24.05
40 297 John McAVOY Esporta Sheffield 16:06.97 45:33.06 32:34.08 1:34:14.10 12:46.38
41 226 Paul CHAPPELL Hogweed Tri 7126 15:33.51 46:05.48 33:04.93 1:34:43.91 13:16.19
42 471 Thomas WEWER 15:23.42 45:49.16 33:34.84 1:34:47.42 13:19.70
43 486 Ben TIPNEY Marlow Rowing Club 15:47.70 45:41.21 33:24.85 1:34:53.77 13:26.05
44 409 Richard BELL 15:33.76 44:28.43 34:52.42 1:34:54.61 13:26.89
45 296 Nick HUDSON Esporta Sheffield 16:35.34 44:57.46 33:29.12 1:35:01.93 13:34.21
46 411 Richard DOBBY 15:26.33 48:42.17 30:56.79 1:35:05.29 13:37.57
47 412 Lance ROBINSON 15:49.24 45:56.99 33:20.13 1:35:06.36 13:38.64
48 449 Lee BRUCE 15:55.69 48:35.18 30:43.13 1:35:13.99 13:46.27
49 408 Geoff BROWN 15:35.90 47:03.56 32:41.01 1:35:20.47 13:52.75
50 348 Nick HOCKLEY 16:28.28 47:58.74 30:59.00 1:35:26.02 13:58.30
51 252 Philip TYERS 17:18.94 48:01.34 30:12.46 1:35:32.75 14:05.03
52 460 Simon DAWSON 16:00.22 46:29.41 33:42.26 1:36:11.89 14:44.17
53 344 Russ DAWKINS P 16:08.52 45:28.68 34:41.27 1:36:18.47 14:50.75
54 485 Hunter TRETHEW 15:28.05 48:11.20 32:40.07 1:36:19.32 14:51.60
55 406 Paul NICKLIN 16:05.98 45:46.44 34:49.20 1:36:41.62 15:13.90
56 388 Robin DUNLOP Staines Boat Club 16:18.28 48:12.17 32:11.46 1:36:41.91 15:14.19
57 470 Paul WEWER Thames RC 15:18.82 46:53.94 34:34.03 1:36:46.80 15:19.08
58 473 Giles CHALK 15:24.52 47:03.74 34:22.69 1:36:50.95 15:23.23
59 396 Dominic JEPHCO 16:50.88 47:46.56 32:14.63 1:36:52.07 15:24.35
60 125 Richard VIDGEN Tri Team Glos 13941 16:32.70 47:05.87 33:17.78 1:36:56.35 15:28.63
61 288 Nick GREEN Thames Valley Tri 2 15:59.95 47:34.62 33:32.21 1:37:06.78 15:39.06
62 428 Lee STEVENS 15:54.48 47:19.44 33:57.90 1:37:11.82 15:44.10
63 253 Graeme WIDDUP 17:02.67 48:55.41 31:13.78 1:37:11.86 15:44.14
64 438 Jim COTTER Marlow 15:59.64 49:49.26 31:29.63 1:37:18.53 15:50.81
65 123 Simon FRENCH 119971 15:24.16 45:33.80 36:22.88 1:37:20.84 15:53.12
66 379 Roland PETERS Maidenhead RC 15:54.52 50:11.48 31:22.50 1:37:28.50 16:00.78
67 1 Chris RODDICK Sportcover Triers 16:01.66 49:50.61 31:36.80 1:37:29.07 16:01.35
68 445 James WALKER Marlow 16:29.53 48:00.42 33:02.13 1:37:32.09 16:04.37
69 295 Brian HENDERSO Farnham Tri Club 16:01.33 48:43.17 32:49.00 1:37:33.50 16:05.78
70 382 Grahame McKENZ 16:36.71 47:57.99 33:03.57 1:37:38.27 16:10.55
71 259 Steve WATTS 16:46.29 49:20.42 31:36.93 1:37:43.63 16:15.91
72 420 Simon CARTER 1 Bacon Boat Club 16:26.44 47:16.74 34:03.66 1:37:46.84 16:19.12
73 418 David BANNON 15:26.49 50:39.69 31:41.33 1:37:47.51 16:19.79
74 270 Rupert BROWN 16:33.37 47:39.75 33:38.85 1:37:51.97 16:24.25
75 283 Chris MARTIN 3 Hogweed Trotters 15:56.58 47:04.83 34:54.70 1:37:56.11 16:28.39
76 129 Neil PICKFORD Cygnet RC 16:13.91 49:11.74 32:40.81 1:38:06.46 16:38.74
77 269 Trevor WHITE 16:11.14 49:55.90 32:02.03 1:38:09.07 16:41.35
78 477 Simon HICKSON Kingston Cyclers 16:42.45 48:01.96 33:27.14 1:38:11.55 16:43.83
79 365 Daniel SKIPP 16:55.15 46:10.65 35:09.21 1:38:15.01 16:47.29
80 213 Peter CLARKE UTRC 16:45.46 48:00.20 33:32.94 1:38:18.60 16:50.88
81 422 Chris HALL Upper Thames RC 15:37.50 48:34.60 34:09.03 1:38:21.14 16:53.42
82 481 Ben ULYATT Alexandra 16:12.94 47:50.66 34:19.55 1:38:23.15 16:55.43
83 421 Steve HACKING 15:36.02 50:05.72 32:44.07 1:38:25.80 16:58.08
84 233 Steve HIORNS 16:20.89 48:42.97 33:33.38 1:38:37.24 17:09.52
85 112 Simon GRANTHAM 17:04.98 49:44.15 31:54.48 1:38:43.61 17:15.89
86 198 Jack HOCKLEY Marlow Rowing Club 16:51.62 46:46.22 35:06.82 1:38:44.67 17:16.95
87 427 Steve QUINN TSS 15:40.15 49:24.59 33:41.75 1:38:46.49 17:18.77
88 227 Mark CHITTY 16:10.15 48:16.71 34:24.72 1:38:51.58 17:23.86
89 274 John DAVISON 15:11.44 50:12.96 33:31.74 1:38:56.13 17:28.41
90 113 Oliver GREEN 15:38.60 49:00.31 34:18.66 1:38:57.57 17:29.85
91 301 Mike ELWARD 45 15:32.51 50:11.66 33:13.52 1:38:57.69 17:29.97
92 126 Paul DEVINE 22 Mersey Tri 16:57.02 47:03.34 34:58.70 1:38:59.06 17:31.34
93 336 Rob BARKER 15:55.20 48:54.11 34:10.06 1:38:59.37 17:31.65
94 357 Stephane PATRY 15:51.44 48:56.32 34:11.85 1:38:59.61 17:31.89
95 263 James PILGRIM- 16:28.45 48:30.46 34:03.07 1:39:01.97 17:34.25
96 354 Reginald MOLMY 16:07.51 48:39.95 34:15.41 1:39:02.87 17:35.15
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97 384 Lewis O DONALD 16:19.75 50:25.62 32:42.52 1:39:27.89 18:00.17
98 453 Stewart MURRAY 16:02.17 50:11.29 33:14.48 1:39:27.94 18:00.22
99 347 Andrew FOSTER 17:02.13 47:38.01 34:48.38 1:39:28.52 18:00.80
100 307 Stephen ANDERS 16:15.05 49:55.79 33:47.01 1:39:57.85 18:30.13
101 87 Ben SMITH 16:35.56 48:41.71 34:50.20 1:40:07.47 18:39.75
102 279 Andy KING 15:49.87 49:29.55 34:48.44 1:40:07.85 18:40.13
103 249 Michael SKIVIN 17:02.65 47:14.96 35:50.59 1:40:08.20 18:40.48
104 244 Philip RACKSTR 17:15.48 51:54.21 31:03.13 1:40:12.82 18:45.10
105 275 Halpin EAMUS 15:57.32 47:28.15 36:50.17 1:40:15.64 18:47.92
106 389 Stephen STUART 17:20.73 51:24.26 31:50.56 1:40:35.55 19:07.83
107 442 Neil HARVEY Maidenhead Rowing C 15:25.95 51:20.07 33:53.35 1:40:39.37 19:11.65
108 352 Phil LAWTON Maidenhead RC 16:03.19 49:27.43 35:09.19 1:40:39.81 19:12.09
109 395 Nick HADWEN 16:27.43 50:10.44 34:03.44 1:40:41.32 19:13.60
110 222 Mark BARRETT 17:02.31 47:18.22 36:22.63 1:40:43.16 19:15.44
111 261 Andrew GILLIES 16:54.37 47:13.78 36:42.68 1:40:50.83 19:23.11
112 376 Bob WEAVER 16:49.68 50:56.04 33:06.84 1:40:52.56 19:24.84
113 306 James EVANS 66 15:55.87 52:06.71 32:54.09 1:40:56.67 19:28.95
114 414 Anthony WOODS 15:44.39 47:07.49 38:08.57 1:41:00.44 19:32.72
115 346 Mark DEWEY 16:36.97 45:09.44 39:21.62 1:41:08.03 19:40.31
116 266 Rob BROCKWELL 16:26.45 48:22.35 36:33.17 1:41:21.97 19:54.25
117 106 Peter SMITH 16:52.40 51:36.57 33:04.88 1:41:33.85 20:06.13
118 66 Les BAILEY Worcester Tri Club 17:19.44 50:44.17 33:33.77 1:41:37.38 20:09.66
119 434 Grant ROBINSON 17:20.41 46:30.49 37:47.23 1:41:38.13 20:10.41
120 145 Martin COX Team Sport Exchange 16:56.04 1:41:39.10 20:11.38
121 364 Neil SEYMOUR 4 122179 16:27.25 50:10.76 35:13.43 1:41:51.44 20:23.72
122 341 David BROAD 16:35.97 49:49.67 35:39.72 1:42:05.36 20:37.64
123 248 Tony SEAGER 16:45.07 50:09.37 35:17.41 1:42:11.85 20:44.13
124 419 Charles BERRY 15:33.00 50:52.67 35:57.70 1:42:23.36 20:55.64
125 318 Russell ROWLAN 17:18.43 51:18.82 33:56.30 1:42:33.55 21:05.83
126 131 Nick BATES Cygnet RC 15:46.08 55:11.79 31:39.46 1:42:37.33 21:09.61
127 136 Andy NAYLOR 30 Cygnet RC 16:09.20 53:01.60 33:27.15 1:42:37.94 21:10.22
128 433 Wayne GREET 16:37.88 52:15.03 33:45.03 1:42:37.95 21:10.23
129 340 John BRADLEY 16:36.00 49:39.61 36:27.06 1:42:42.67 21:14.95
130 299 Keith PENNY 15:38.31 53:13.27 34:02.21 1:42:53.79 21:26.07
131 375 Ian WARD 15:39.81 53:10.52 34:04.14 1:42:54.47 21:26.75
132 484 Rob DYKE 16038 16:30.58 48:01.45 38:23.18 1:42:55.22 21:27.50
133 468 Ed RICHARDSON 14:13.40 00:15.28 28:35.32 1:43:04.00 21:36.28
134 319 Adam SPEARING 17:06.34 49:33.50 36:34.68 1:43:14.53 21:46.81
135 403 Andrew TANNER 16:15.69 50:42.41 36:17.80 1:43:15.90 21:48.18
136 483 Patrick RUDAZ 15:23.16 48:03.84 39:56.92 1:43:23.92 21:56.20
137 466 Sam WHITE Hevingham Heavers 15:29.77 55:21.00 32:35.41 1:43:26.18 21:58.46
138 13 Jon WOOTTEN 16:44.29 53:58.44 33:01.28 1:43:44.01 22:16.29
139 5 Andy PEEL 285 16:29.03 50:49.62 36:25.57 1:43:44.22 22:16.50
140 100 Anthony LAW Marlow Club 7155 18:24.12 50:15.50 35:06.58 1:43:46.19 22:18.47
141 194 Crispin KNILL Marlow Rowing Club 16:22.12 48:42.23 38:48.22 1:43:52.56 22:24.84
142 247 Paul SAUNDERS Auriol Kensington R 17:04.61 50:20.37 36:42.40 1:44:07.38 22:39.66
143 277 Mark HENSTRIDG Marlow Rowing Club 16:07.54 50:22.11 37:49.71 1:44:19.37 22:51.65
144 333 Tim HOBDEN 16:26.93 48:19.67 39:35.84 1:44:22.44 22:54.72
145 220 Richard DERRIC 17:29.07 53:15.41 33:41.61 1:44:26.09 22:58.37
146 443 Paul HILL 16:34.65 48:19.35 39:32.58 1:44:26.58 22:58.86
147 362 David REYNOLDS 16:29.67 48:48.46 39:10.56 1:44:28.69 23:00.97
148 223 John BARTLETT 16:01.68 51:55.19 36:36.01 1:44:32.88 23:05.16
149 264 Alberto SIMON 17:22.41 53:05.51 34:14.24 1:44:42.15 23:14.43
150 286 James WETHEREL UTRC 16:51.42 50:09.99 37:46.18 1:44:47.60 23:19.88
151 243 Nigel PYE 17:33.58 49:36.56 37:37.77 1:44:47.91 23:20.19
152 361 Manuel RAJKOWS 17:17.38 54:56.10 32:39.12 1:44:52.59 23:24.87
153 183 BAILEY 17:50.33 49:39.22 37:34.10 1:45:03.65 23:35.93
154 216 Chris WALKER 16:39.79 49:56.15 38:32.36 1:45:08.30 23:40.58
155 242 Mike PARKES 17:51.97 50:14.08 37:04.91 1:45:10.96 23:43.24
156 166 Steven ALBRECH Furnival Sculling C 17:03.39 51:34.65 37:01.12 1:45:39.15 24:11.43
157 292 Paul SYMINGTON Somerset RC Tri 160 17:53.81 51:33.92 36:14.10 1:45:41.83 24:14.11
158 452 Kevin LAST Sudbury Rowing Club 15:31.04 54:18.86 35:59.42 1:45:49.32 24:21.60
159 237 Andrew JONES 2 16:43.07 54:34.45 34:53.25 1:46:10.76 24:43.04
160 482 Peter HICKSON Marlow Runners 16:24.06 54:02.39 35:58.49 1:46:24.94 24:57.22
161 350 Martin KEAN 16:44.46 53:23.47 36:21.84 1:46:29.77 25:02.05
162 111 John LUSTY 99 15:52.78 54:04.25 36:37.59 1:46:34.62 25:06.90
163 133 Mike FRENCH Cygnet RC 16:40.63 55:38.05 34:19.67 1:46:38.35 25:10.63
164 308 Edward BERKS 16:41.46 49:46.16 40:15.31 1:46:42.93 25:15.21
165 386 Ian RODD 16:28.53 50:45.40 39:34.58 1:46:48.51 25:20.79
166 258 Stephen ADAMS 17:02.79 53:42.47 36:06.17 1:46:51.43 25:23.71
167 99 Paul DERLACKI 18:17.87 53:34.75 35:10.94 1:47:03.56 25:35.84
168 334 Rafael PERERA Mansfield Road 17:31.81 50:51.18 38:46.39 1:47:09.38 25:41.66
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169 224 Noel BROWN 17:40.74 49:58.66 39:31.70 1:47:11.09 25:43.37
170 93 Robert BARRETT 18:11.72 50:53.97 38:11.30 1:47:16.99 25:49.27
171 94 Simon DIEGAN 18:25.74 51:56.59 37:11.97 1:47:34.30 26:06.58
172 202 David LAIT 16:16.66 52:24.05 38:56.36 1:47:37.07 26:09.35
173 97 Mike STOKES Lifestyle Gym 17:49.29 52:54.42 36:55.56 1:47:39.27 26:11.55
174 241 Paul PALMER Prison Service Tri 17:29.09 55:51.19 34:28.75 1:47:49.03 26:21.31
175 149 Richard TYRELL Royal Marines 16:33.28 53:09.28 38:09.09 1:47:51.65 26:23.93
176 398 Peter LEFFLER 16:28.24 51:21.67 40:06.24 1:47:56.15 26:28.43
177 374 Tim WALKER 17:20.65 51:45.30 38:56.56 1:48:02.51 26:34.79
178 377 Richard WEAVER 18:27.78 53:41.00 35:56.37 1:48:05.15 26:37.43
179 337 Lawrence BATE 17:38.78 51:42.07 38:49.31 1:48:10.16 26:42.44
180 2 Julian HUCKS 1 Sportcover Triers 16:59.31 00:50.19 30:31.16 1:48:20.66 26:52.94
181 142 Bill JAMES Team Sport Exchange 16:48.08 51:17.95 40:21.61 1:48:27.64 26:59.92
182 67 Brian WILLIAMS 18:37.80 51:29.68 38:30.71 1:48:38.18 27:10.46
183 367 Martin SMITH 17:30.46 54:02.49 37:10.44 1:48:43.39 27:15.67
184 102 Bob PACE 10050 17:02.35 50:03.60 41:39.83 1:48:45.78 27:18.06
185 156 Steven O KELLY 17:47.50 54:54.20 36:04.96 1:48:46.66 27:18.94
186 214 Graeme DEWART 18:18.33 52:40.43 37:48.18 1:48:46.95 27:19.23
187 304 Ian VASEY 16:49.82 52:24.70 39:40.54 1:48:55.06 27:27.34
188 330 George EYLES 16:55.37 54:08.19 37:59.35 1:49:02.91 27:35.19
189 195 Michael MOTTRA Marlow Rowing Club 16:02.41 46:17.55 46:48.32 1:49:08.28 27:40.56
190 197 Adam BALFOUR 16:21.39 53:31.42 39:39.51 1:49:32.32 28:04.60
191 196 Alistair ADAMS 16:35.13 53:17.30 39:40.16 1:49:32.59 28:04.87
192 385 Patrick RANDEL Maidenhead Rowing C 18:04.02 54:55.94 36:36.42 1:49:36.38 28:08.66
193 320 Russell WEBB 17:08.28 52:39.05 39:49.70 1:49:37.04 28:09.32
194 103 Peter SMITHSON 16:17.82 55:24.45 37:59.70 1:49:41.97 28:14.25
195 260 Mark DEVONSHIR 16:52.91 51:20.75 41:37.42 1:49:51.07 28:23.35
196 96 Ray SWORDY 265 18:16.04 55:22.54 36:20.28 1:49:58.86 28:31.14
197 38 Gary SHANNON Met Police 17:43.74 55:11.75 37:17.56 1:50:13.05 28:45.33
198 488 Chris MYCROFT 16:13.52 54:51.25 39:10.51 1:50:15.28 28:47.56
199 203 Warren WEEDON 16:24.66 57:24.19 36:34.71 1:50:23.55 28:55.83
200 104 Dave WALKER P2 16:51.15 52:35.88 40:58.94 1:50:25.96 28:58.24
201 363 Dave ROSE Reading RC 17:03.21 53:17.19 40:06.12 1:50:26.51 28:58.79
202 281 David LUKE UTRC 18:14.56 49:25.44 42:48.93 1:50:28.93 29:01.21
203 157 Jim ALLPASS N/ 18:08.44 55:11.71 37:12.99 1:50:33.14 29:05.42
204 276 Keith FOWLER 17:10.41 58:02.14 35:22.50 1:50:35.06 29:07.34
205 326 Franck PRAT 17:06.73 56:47.49 36:48.58 1:50:42.80 29:15.08
206 164 Douglas CATT 17:08.91 53:38.81 40:07.07 1:50:54.78 29:27.06
207 144 Charlie SABEL Team Sport Exchange 17:23.09 56:08.85 37:24.24 1:50:56.18 29:28.46
208 251 Mark TURNER 18:24.23 53:06.23 39:28.95 1:50:59.40 29:31.68
209 254 Gary WOOD 15:40.07 55:48.81 39:31.22 1:51:00.10 29:32.38
210 436 Ben STANLEY 17:26.97 57:21.09 36:15.70 1:51:03.75 29:36.03
211 12 Mark TAYLOR 17:33.60 54:06.23 39:28.38 1:51:08.20 29:40.48
212 397 Jaxon KEEDWELL 16:13.31 49:25.72 45:46.97 1:51:26.00 29:58.28
213 356 Christopher MO 17:26.82 52:03.61 41:58.43 1:51:28.86 30:01.14
214 489 Neil WAITE P2 17:30.55 57:11.27 36:52.10 1:51:33.91 30:06.19
215 435 John APPLEYARD 18:04.61 55:50.06 37:39.25 1:51:33.92 30:06.20
216 200 Edward GRIFFIT Marlow Rowing Club 16:54.07 49:02.29 45:44.75 1:51:41.10 30:13.38
217 293 Simon DEANE-JO 16:29.32 57:03.99 38:10.92 1:51:44.23 30:16.51
218 456 Luke WILSON 16:29.19 53:37.43 41:43.75 1:51:50.37 30:22.65
219 285 Antony STANSBI 119713 16:49.55 53:06.82 41:58.38 1:51:54.74 30:27.02
220 423 Alexander JESS Henley Rowing Club 15:43.80 53:59.54 42:13.26 1:51:56.60 30:28.88
221 137 Mike ROUGHTON Cygnet RC 17:56.59 54:48.54 39:16.49 1:52:01.62 30:33.90
222 234 Mark HOPPER 17:32.10 55:58.86 38:49.78 1:52:20.74 30:53.02
223 338 Daniel BAUSOR 18:17.66 56:13.12 37:54.70 1:52:25.47 30:57.75
224 205 Richard WONNAC 17:51.41 55:59.50 38:54.34 1:52:45.25 31:17.53
225 328 William STRANG 18:55.87 55:03.69 38:51.78 1:52:51.34 31:23.62
226 230 Patrice Du LUA Maidenhead Rowing C 17:04.05 54:55.66 40:52.06 1:52:51.78 31:24.06
227 240 Tim OLDHAM Maidenhead Rowing C 18:31.20 55:56.11 38:34.85 1:53:02.15 31:34.43
228 229 Kevin CULLIVEY 17:30.06 57:28.29 38:05.44 1:53:03.79 31:36.07
229 239 Huw LEWIS Llandaff Rowing Clu 16:08.23 52:10.67 44:48.43 1:53:07.32 31:39.60
230 89 Tim RACKSTRAW 17:08.23 01:12.80 34:46.83 1:53:07.86 31:40.14
231 182 Steve TAYLOR 17:40.37 56:47.47 38:41.54 1:53:09.38 31:41.66
232 161 Kevan JONES 16:49.56 54:20.74 42:10.06 1:53:20.35 31:52.63
233 339 Simon BOTHAM 17:53.24 57:35.25 38:01.21 1:53:29.70 32:01.98
234 448 Lukas WEBB 17:41.95 53:51.84 41:59.69 1:53:33.48 32:05.76
235 232 Rob HEATH 17:11.16 55:45.36 40:40.97 1:53:37.49 32:09.77
236 127 Marc BALDWIN Cygnet RC 15:53.44 56:50.47 41:05.74 1:53:49.65 32:21.93
237 143 Clive ENGLAND Team Sport Exchange 17:37.23 55:10.66 41:07.31 1:53:55.20 32:27.48
238 317 Mark FERGUSON 18:28.52 55:37.52 39:49.22 1:53:55.26 32:27.54
239 342 Chris BROWN 17:19.18 57:51.27 39:01.78 1:54:12.24 32:44.52
240 128 David FRENCH Cygnet RC 15:29.31 01:00.60 38:05.02 1:54:34.94 33:07.22
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241 37 Ray APUDO 17:50.83 57:14.74 39:36.92 1:54:42.49 33:14.77
242 154 Steven BONHOMM 17:42.45 56:09.72 41:03.57 1:54:55.74 33:28.02
243 313 Andrew RACKSTR 18:50.72 54:31.82 41:37.37 1:54:59.90 33:32.18
244 291 Mike SMITH 16:32.83 53:22.29 45:05.40 1:55:00.53 33:32.81
245 282 Malcolm MACART 16:53.00 01:52.98 36:29.73 1:55:15.72 33:48.00
246 491 Giles REYNOLDS 18:39.97 57:23.26 39:23.68 1:55:26.91 33:59.19
247 153 Chris SMITH 19:33.03 53:08.27 42:51.41 1:55:32.71 34:04.99
248 162 Tony LONGSTAFF 19:12.18 57:07.93 39:43.49 1:56:03.60 34:35.88
249 155 Martin GROHS 17:36.88 59:25.39 40:08.43 1:57:10.69 35:42.97
250 174 Ray SULLIVAN Furnival Sculling C 16:14.51 57:25.40 43:36.15 1:57:16.05 35:48.33
251 211 Tim BISHOP Southampton Tri 19:05.86 56:16.34 42:30.63 1:57:52.82 36:25.10
252 217 Anthony ZACHAR 17:19.53 00:03.16 40:56.48 1:58:19.17 36:51.45
253 121 Nick ROULLIER 17:52.95 53:52.70 46:49.94 1:58:35.59 37:07.87
254 360 Sean PICKIN 18:51.55 01:12.14 38:33.11 1:58:36.80 37:09.08
255 160 Peter COE 16:39.56 00:22.15 41:36.31 1:58:38.02 37:10.30
256 207 Anthony HARNDE 19:01.65 56:24.48 43:23.83 1:58:49.96 37:22.24
257 92 Brian HAYNES Marlow Striders 19:34.71 57:49.25 41:33.11 1:58:57.06 37:29.34
258 335 John ADAMS DB Max Tri 12345 17:12.25 55:27.36 46:42.61 1:59:22.22 37:54.50
259 256 Ashley YOUNG 3 17:04.38 00:52.77 41:39.39 1:59:36.54 38:08.82
260 152 Terry NORRIS 18:17.82 58:32.14 42:54.86 1:59:44.82 38:17.10
261 343 Robin BRYANT 17:48.30 56:05.15 46:04.69 1:59:58.14 38:30.42
262 446 Tom WHITE 16:53.77 57:10.61 46:23.57 2:00:27.94 39:00.22
263 323 Richard KIBBLE 19:26.90 57:20.40 44:10.24 2:00:57.53 39:29.81
264 95 Andrew RIGSBY 19:03.71 58:07.80 43:58.34 2:01:09.85 39:42.13
265 201 Roger CLARKE 18:28.48 59:59.13 42:43.48 2:01:11.08 39:43.36
266 218 Gurpal PANESAR 18:51.33 57:08.75 45:44.57 2:01:44.65 40:16.93
267 176 Karl HENDERSON Furnival Sculling C 15:34.80 49:19.28 56:50.63 2:01:44.71 40:16.99
268 479 Adam MARSTON Southampton Coalpor 17:24.49 01:46.89 42:59.38 2:02:10.76 40:43.04
269 324 Stuart Le FEVR 19:44.76 59:49.32 44:00.45 2:03:34.52 42:06.80
270 215 Michael LANDER 19:31.46 54:52.57 49:16.80 2:03:40.83 42:13.11
271 165 Michael HERFUR 18:47.24 00:36.11 44:41.52 2:04:04.87 42:37.15
272 265 Brian WALKER 18:36.29 00:08.01 45:50.17 2:04:34.47 43:06.75
273 163 Jerome MISSO 18:20.05 02:48.58 44:25.68 2:05:34.30 44:06.58
274 158 Andy ROGERS 28 18:50.57 02:36.99 45:03.43 2:06:30.99 45:03.27
275 236 Andrew HUG 18:28.04 58:47.14 49:19.02 2:06:34.20 45:06.48
276 209 Sean JUSTICE 18:46.50 08:30.43 40:03.77 2:07:20.69 45:52.97
277 120 Peter LAWRENCE 18:33.57 58:45.84 50:31.45 2:07:50.85 46:23.13
278 325 Robert POND 17:15.54 09:38.67 43:02.56 2:09:56.76 48:29.04
279 311 Nigel MAYOR 19:11.25 07:35.72 43:47.38 2:10:34.36 49:06.64
280 10 Rick MEADOWS 17:36.62 01:12.07 52:20.68 2:11:09.37 49:41.65
281 6 Steven GALVIN 19:21.00 06:14.16 47:07.38 2:12:42.54 51:14.82
282 310 Dan FONE 21:03.17 03:18.69 52:30.35 2:16:52.21 55:24.49
283 405 Hubert CLARKE 17:53.11 10:04.80 49:17.92 2:17:15.83 55:48.11
284 151 Jerry SCAGELL 18:49.63 07:08.17 51:18.63 2:17:16.43 55:48.71
285 327 Gareth ROGERS 18:19.12 12:13.67 48:40.32 2:19:13.10 57:45.38
286 90 Jeff STEED Barking Road Runner 24:55.35 03:22.72 58:26.73 2:26:44.80 1:05:17.08
287 332 Andrew WATTS 18:23.71 16:38.62 56:30.37 2:31:32.70 1:10:04.98

204 Graham PARCELL Marlow Rowing Club 17:35.00 DNF
268 Kevin WILLIAMS 16:04.68 DNF
476 Robin GRIFFITH 15:31.09 DNF

Race 14  Women 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 124 Michelle PARSO Worcester Tri Club 16:49.42 45:20.33 30:32.63 1:32:42.38 0
2 82 Ingrid HANSEN Thames 17:48.18 50:36.03 32:57.79 1:41:22.00 8:39.62
3 72 Nihad HANNACHI TVT 19:36.39 49:52.88 34:05.63 1:43:34.89 10:52.51
4 36 Nikki JOYCE 19:16.80 52:53.33 32:53.31 1:45:03.44 12:21.06
5 50 Kate HUNT Team Orca UK 19:58.02 50:10.25 35:29.12 1:45:37.38 12:55.00
6 179 Mary BUXTON Furnival Sculling C 17:01.72 55:19.20 33:18.83 1:45:39.75 12:57.37
7 60 Louise BARNETT 17:20.03 52:31.92 36:00.69 1:45:52.64 13:10.26
8 177 Tina ALBRECHT Furnival Sculling C 17:53.80 51:02.88 39:03.86 1:48:00.54 15:18.16
9 86 Joanne BYRNE 17:49.72 51:58.67 38:39.46 1:48:27.85 15:45.47
10 46 Lee TAYLOR 18:41.56 55:29.68 34:24.68 1:48:35.91 15:53.53
11 61 Alex BEEVER 18:03.26 52:15.29 38:40.89 1:48:59.44 16:17.06
12 59 Ros VINER 107 16:44.76 02:37.10 29:42.16 1:49:04.01 16:21.63
13 78 Heather SPITIL High Wycombe Cyclin 19:54.02 52:06.88 37:08.05 1:49:08.95 16:26.57
14 52 Jane LEWIS Llandaff Rowing Clu 17:51.57 56:13.50 35:28.77 1:49:33.84 16:51.46
15 85 Katharine WRIG Vesta 18:26.79 52:58.36 38:28.59 1:49:53.74 17:11.36
16 57 Anita WOOLLARD 18:45.73 53:50.78 37:17.30 1:49:53.81 17:11.43
17 27 Jacky BALFOUR 19:06.97 56:58.71 33:56.48 1:50:02.17 17:19.79
18 71 Amy BUTLER TVT 30 22:37.80 52:24.01 35:16.64 1:50:18.45 17:36.07
19 15 Amanda CROFTS Unique Fitness 18:38.01 53:19.04 39:28.10 1:51:25.15 18:42.77
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20 41 Jo FONE 19:48.66 58:07.53 33:47.20 1:51:43.39 19:01.01
21 47 Sharon WHITELA 19:22.72 58:03.36 36:44.83 1:54:10.90 21:28.52
22 88 Lynne BATES 18:41.83 55:32.70 40:03.34 1:54:17.88 21:35.50
23 51 Emma KEYS Oxford Tri Club 19:30.17 59:18.64 36:00.92 1:54:49.73 22:07.35
24 16 Hannah READ 18:01.28 54:12.01 42:50.22 1:55:03.52 22:21.14
25 180 Kim CLITTER Furnival Sculling C 17:04.96 01:33.09 36:43.23 1:55:21.27 22:38.89
26 75 Carla BODDY UWIC 19:03.57 54:16.14 42:20.25 1:55:39.95 22:57.57
27 49 Charlotte DALT 18:58.85 58:58.20 38:15.14 1:56:12.19 23:29.81
28 55 Pippa WILSON 4 18:57.55 58:59.20 38:15.73 1:56:12.47 23:30.09
29 43 Sarah CASSIE 20:07.75 58:31.64 37:46.62 1:56:26.00 23:43.62
30 40 Sally FERGUSON 18:53.79 00:05.61 38:02.76 1:57:02.16 24:19.78
31 84 Elizabeth BEEV 19:35.82 59:29.80 38:44.44 1:57:50.06 25:07.68
32 69 Patricia GOURE 19:40.51 00:56.22 38:41.79 1:59:18.51 26:36.13
33 14 Kara WIRT Henley College 18:46.92 55:03.58 45:34.73 1:59:25.23 26:42.85
34 45 Olivia McDERMO 19:55.84 00:24.29 41:15.40 2:01:35.53 28:53.15
35 80 Katharine SCOT 18:35.10 57:18.23 45:47.06 2:01:40.40 28:58.02
36 19 Monique FONDIN 19:24.21 58:05.87 44:19.94 2:01:50.02 29:07.64
37 29 Janet WOFFINDE 19:01.61 59:19.05 43:33.22 2:01:53.88 29:11.50
38 54 Jenny WAKELING 19:21.43 58:55.80 43:58.28 2:02:15.51 29:33.13
39 28 Kate NEWBERRY Sportcover Triers 20:25.86 02:21.98 39:51.55 2:02:39.38 29:57.00
40 21 Belinda FORD 4 19:28.83 06:10.56 38:44.10 2:04:23.49 31:41.11
41 24 Clare O'SHEA 2 18:32.26 59:49.89 46:31.43 2:04:53.58 32:11.20
42 33 Danielle KINGD 19:09.52 02:58.13 43:48.98 2:05:56.63 33:14.25
43 22 Sue VENNING-HI 19:00.59 05:55.91 41:10.96 2:06:07.45 33:25.07
44 490 Philippa ARMIT 19:28.99 04:18.84 42:45.14 2:06:32.97 33:50.59
45 141 Poppy AHERN 46 Barnes Bridge Ladie 19:14.88 01:08.59 47:09.04 2:07:32.50 34:50.12
46 53 Amanda PARR 19:39.87 05:51.07 43:52.66 2:09:23.60 36:41.22
47 140 Emma BRYCE Barnes Bridge Ladie 19:39.05 04:01.37 46:38.44 2:10:18.86 37:36.48
48 58 Helen EASTERBR 20:04.87 01:17.86 49:00.72 2:10:23.45 37:41.07
49 4 Susie RODDICK Sportcover Triers 18:54.68 10:31.13 41:03.67 2:10:29.49 37:47.11
50 139 Marjorie ISRAE Cygnet RC 20:48.49 01:35.01 48:20.12 2:10:43.62 38:01.24
51 23 Juliet HOWARD Marlow Striders 21:07.91 05:16.60 45:52.76 2:12:17.27 39:34.89
52 20 Ann PALMER Handycross Runners 19:42.72 05:46.50 50:31.63 2:16:00.85 43:18.47
53 73 Gemma BRACE 19:25.48 06:39.38 50:30.01 2:16:34.87 43:52.49
54 3 Amanda HUCKS Sportcover Triers 19:26.37 20:28.65 40:36.19 2:20:31.22 47:48.84
55 35 Sophie ASHDOWN Auriol Kensington R 19:20.59 19:44.76 43:37.33 2:22:42.68 50:00.30
56 34 Suzanne REEVE Maidenhead Rowing C 20:53.53 10:23.11 51:43.59 2:23:00.23 50:17.85
57 9 Aileen McGOVER Maidenhead 20:37.91 11:21.08 52:22.23 2:24:21.22 51:38.84
58 18 Deirdre PHILPO 21:34.26 13:49.60 49:22.88 2:24:46.74 52:04.36
59 44 Susan McDAID 2 20:32.39 16:19.59 47:58.28 2:24:50.26 52:07.88
60 25 Anne RICHARDSO Maidenhead Rowing C 21:34.84 10:54.62 52:21.04 2:24:50.51 52:08.13

30 Sue REGON 372 19:32.94 53:40.85 DNF DNF
79 Claire WELDON 18:37.24 DNF

Race 15  Concept II 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 8 Mike WILDING 2 15:15.93 42:07.46 29:35.73 1:26:59.12 0
2 11 Marc SCRIVEN 3 Worcester Tri Club 15:59.25 45:28.06 29:52.25 1:31:19.56 4:20.44
3 98 Ian BIRCH 272 Hillingdon 1772 16:14.21 45:35.71 29:44.33 1:31:34.24 4:35.12
4 420 Simon CARTER 1 Bacon Boat Club 16:26.44 47:16.74 34:03.66 1:37:46.84 10:47.72
5 283 Chris MARTIN 3 Hogweed Trotters 15:56.58 47:04.83 34:54.70 1:37:56.11 10:56.99
6 301 Mike ELWARD 45 15:32.51 50:11.66 33:13.52 1:38:57.69 11:58.57
7 126 Paul DEVINE 22 Mersey Tri 16:57.02 47:03.34 34:58.70 1:38:59.06 11:59.94
8 306 James EVANS 66 15:55.87 52:06.71 32:54.09 1:40:56.67 13:57.55
9 364 Neil SEYMOUR 4 122179 16:27.25 50:10.76 35:13.43 1:41:51.44 14:52.32
10 136 Andy NAYLOR 30 Cygnet RC 16:09.20 53:01.60 33:27.15 1:42:37.94 15:38.82
11 5 Andy PEEL 285 16:29.03 50:49.62 36:25.57 1:43:44.22 16:45.10
12 237 Andrew JONES 2 16:43.07 54:34.45 34:53.25 1:46:10.76 19:11.64
13 111 John LUSTY 99 15:52.78 54:04.25 36:37.59 1:46:34.62 19:35.50
14 93 Robert BARRETT 18:11.72 50:53.97 38:11.30 1:47:16.99 20:17.87
15 2 Julian HUCKS 1 Sportcover Triers 16:59.31 00:50.19 30:31.16 1:48:20.66 21:21.54
16 67 Brian WILLIAMS 18:37.80 51:29.68 38:30.71 1:48:38.18 21:39.06
17 156 Steven O KELLY 17:47.50 54:54.20 36:04.96 1:48:46.66 21:47.54
18 59 Ros VINER 107 16:44.76 02:37.10 29:42.16 1:49:04.01 22:04.89
19 96 Ray SWORDY 265 18:16.04 55:22.54 36:20.28 1:49:58.86 22:59.74
20 71 Amy BUTLER TVT 30 22:37.80 52:24.01 35:16.64 1:50:18.45 23:19.33
21 157 Jim ALLPASS N/ 18:08.44 55:11.71 37:12.99 1:50:33.14 23:34.02
22 12 Mark TAYLOR 17:33.60 54:06.23 39:28.38 1:51:08.20 24:09.08
23 205 Richard WONNAC 17:51.41 55:59.50 38:54.34 1:52:45.25 25:46.13
24 7 Nina UNVERRICH 19:22.65 53:57.27 40:26.69 1:53:46.61 26:47.49
25 282 Malcolm MACART 16:53.00 01:52.98 36:29.73 1:55:15.72 28:16.60
26 55 Pippa WILSON 4 18:57.55 58:59.20 38:15.73 1:56:12.47 29:13.35
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Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2005 2nd October 2005 Marlow Rowing Club

27 121 Nick ROULLIER 17:52.95 53:52.70 46:49.94 1:58:35.59 31:36.47
28 256 Ashley YOUNG 3 17:04.38 00:52.77 41:39.39 1:59:36.54 32:37.42
29 95 Andrew RIGSBY 19:03.71 58:07.80 43:58.34 2:01:09.85 34:10.73
30 21 Belinda FORD 4 19:28.83 06:10.56 38:44.10 2:04:23.49 37:24.37
31 24 Clare O'SHEA 2 18:32.26 59:49.89 46:31.43 2:04:53.58 37:54.46
32 33 Danielle KINGD 19:09.52 02:58.13 43:48.98 2:05:56.63 38:57.51
33 158 Andy ROGERS 28 18:50.57 02:36.99 45:03.43 2:06:30.99 39:31.87
34 141 Poppy AHERN 46 Barnes Bridge Ladie 19:14.88 01:08.59 47:09.04 2:07:32.50 40:33.38
35 120 Peter LAWRENCE 18:33.57 58:45.84 50:31.45 2:07:50.85 40:51.73
36 58 Helen EASTERBR 20:04.87 01:17.86 49:00.72 2:10:23.45 43:24.33
37 6 Steven GALVIN 19:21.00 06:14.16 47:07.38 2:12:42.54 45:43.42
38 44 Susan McDAID 2 20:32.39 16:19.59 47:58.28 2:24:50.26 57:51.14

30 Sue REGON 372 19:32.94 53:40.85 DNF DNF

Race 16  Veteran Women O 50 
Pos Bib Name Ser Club/Org BTA Row Cycle Run Result Diff
1 19 Monique FONDIN 19:24.21 58:05.87 44:19.94 2:01:50.02 0
2 18 Deirdre PHILPO 21:34.26 13:49.60 49:22.88 2:24:46.74 22:56.72
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